Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 176664-27
2 291255-61
3 310774-83
4 176664-27
5 163817-81
6 281124-18
7 242497-94
8 310774-83
9 304294-05
10 203769-69
11 | 184486-89
12 281124-18
13 271868-74
14 176664-27
15 | 281102-93
16  176664-27
17 310774-83
18 281124-18
19 | 304294-05
20 281102-93
21 271868-74
22  272503-30
23 | 254367-33
24  305628-78
25 309714-90
26 102222-81
27 205319-67
28  197756-70
29 304294-05
30 310774-83
31 310774-83
32 282761-06
33 176664-27
34 193824-18
35 | 273043-85
36 283206-63
37 225451-23
37 225451-23
39 | 310774-83
40 307126-24
41 304294-05
42 302481-35
43 | 291255-61
44  253606-48
45 131834-11
46 271868-74
47 197756-70
48 129812-26
49 308732-78
50 107126-38
51 307703-19
52 220268-78
53 176664-27
54 302310-58
55 302310-58
56 221842-03
57 193824-18
58 310760-69
59 157316-79

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
THIBAUT BOONS

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
RENDERS IVO
STEENAERTS WILLY
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
VAN HOOF - VANWIINGA
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
VAN HOOF - VANWIINGA
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
BONTE DIRK
VDABBEEL-V.PAESSCHEN
RUYMAEKERS VREYS
LEMMENS-MERTENS
HAZAERT KAMIEL
CRETEN MARCEL
CRABBE LUC

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE

DE RIDDER-VAN DEN BR
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
DAS JOS

LAMBRECHTS CARL
COEL MATTHIAS
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
LAMBRECHTS BERT

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
REYNIERS HENRI
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
VERMASSEN DAVID
ROELANTS DIRK
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
CRABBE LUC
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
POTVIN B.-DE COSTER
THONE JOS
VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
VERBEEK BART

DAS JOS

MELDGAARD M & C
MORIS HUGO

10-09-2020 14:30:48

Gemeente
Commune
HERENT
TESSENDE
MOL
HERENT
NEERPELT
HOLSBEEK
SOMBREFF
MOL
PUTTE
GEEL
LUMMEN
HOLSBEEK
LILLE
HERENT
SCHRIEK
HERENT
MOL
HOLSBEEK
PUTTE
SCHRIEK
LILLE
RIIMENAM
LEBBEKE
SCHRIEK
BALEN
NEERIJSE
ST-TRUID
BERTEM
PUTTE
MOL

MOL
LIEDEKER
HERENT
LUMMEN
BERLAAR
BOORTMEE
RIJKEVOR
RIJKEVOR
MOL
BERLAAR
PUTTE
LUBBEEK
TESSENDE
GAVERE
LUBBEEK
LILLE
BERTEM
BEERZEL
GALMAARD
AS
ALSEMBER
WASMES
HERENT
VAULX/CH
VAULX/CH
POPPEL
LUMMEN
WESTMALL
ONZE-LIE

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
16 6 535053
88 63 558340
34 11 578911
16 15 2
20 11 591505
22 5 537798
7 | 3 | 493432
34 22 2
47| 8 547738
9 2 569338
6 1 558308
22 6 2
47 |25 570737
16 14 3
10 | 10 546858
16 7 4
34 21 3
22 10 3
47 17 2
10 1 2
47 | 28 2
11 3 541792
4 | 1 526283
8 6 545933
12 11 572402
22 2 519713
27 1 | 543034
3 2 527941
47 | 4 3
34 15 4
34 31 5
7 1 511327
16 4 5
14 10 558849
9 6 553591
2 2 536982
19 7 578929
19 15 2
34 9 6
2 2 552175
47| 2 4
4 2 536146
88 45 2
15 12 508194
3 1 536246
47 35 3
3 1 2
13 1 547574
3 1 496430
19 4 576007
5 1 507277
13 11 460258
16 13 6
27 10 438733
27 14 2
55 44 598346
14 1 2
16 1 570604
1 1 546330

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 209307718
BE 511772019
NL 102315119
BE 203917219
BE 503105119
BE 202001719
BE 115370419
NL 102295819
BE 614657719
BE 604662819
BE 512554717
BE 202001819
BE 615221019
BE 203911819
BE 620412319
BE 203901119
NL 102215619
BE 202004319
BE 614655219
BE 620416319
BE 623774419
BE 614679118
BE 405057319
BE 620506219
BE 606589718
BE 208964116
BE 503740018
BE 202075719
BE 614652519
NL 102205219
NL 102312619
BE 423115717
BE 203906319
BE 506211319
BE 615417718
BE 203961719
BE 602179418
BE 601901319
NL 102303819
BE 603738819
BE 612606018
BE 200612319
BE 511771119
BE 410050819
BE 210405819
BE 601500618
BE 202083519
BE 617342917
BE 211946919
BE 503298417
BE 205913019
BE 112810219
BE 203911519
BE 114018219
BE 114014019
BE 608816019
BE 508620018
DK 070090519
BE 614582619

<ty

KBDB-RFCB

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

15.39190 1307.1860
16.04491 1284.0765
16.24140 1274.4793
15.51400 1268.9004
16.36440 1267.3297
15.55240 1264.2172
15.21240 1260.6847
16.29360 1259.5975
16.05210 1258.1555
16.22550 1257.0480
16.14140 1256.7900
15.58150 1255.8039
16.24360 1255.4707
15.56270 1254.6676
16.05520 1254.6452
15.56310 1254.4715
16.32010 1253.0089
15.59560 1250.8870
16.08110 1250.0202
16.07340 1249.7707
16.26430 1249.6522
16.03341 1249.6116
15.51210 1249.0400
16.07279 1247.9467
16.28520 1247.4255
15.46590 1246.3640
16.05500 1245.9671
15.53449 1245.8834
16.10060 1244.5762
16.35260 1243.8108
16.35310 1243.5881
15.41169 1243.2526
16.00270 1243.0085
16.19380 1242.8994
16.15370 1242.3032
16.02260 1241.7683
16.36210 1241.4045
16.36210 1241.4045
16.36220 1241.3216
16.14551 1241.0705
16.11210 1241.0513
16.02280 1239.7395
16.20501 1238.4575
15.40290 1238.0381
16.03101 1237.9621
16.31090 1237.6385
15.56389 1237.4149
16.12411 1236.9382
15.31380 1236.0279
16.36470 1233.9922
15.41110 1233.7003
15.03099 1233.3901
16.04200 1231.8949
14.46170 1231.4160
14.46210 1231.1856
16.56220 1230.2364
16.24170 1230.1772
16.33570 1229.8825
16.14320 1228.9967
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 302310-58
61 155417-23
62 210631-44
63 194432-44
64 190441-30
65 171962-78
66 197754-68
67 291255-61
68 303483-67
69 281124-18
70 145577-77
71 309714-90
72 303307-85
73 306023-85
74 171962-78
75 185679-21
76 176664-27
77 107126-38
78 176664-27
79 | 290675-63
80 281124-18
81 132039-22
82 307065-60
83 | 303777-70
84 306375-49
85 307099-94
86  304294-05
87 301170-82
88 221269-12
89 145577-77
90 193824-18
91 | 306252-23
92 176299-50
93 101668-12
94  290675-63
95 | 290675-63
96 306375-49
97 302972-41
98 135064-40
99 | 304199-07
100 281608-17
101  184486-89
102 194000-00
103  309539-12
104 169453-91
105 < 301170-82
106 178574-94
107 | 307099-94
108 281102-93
109  302310-58
110 306375-49
111 | 283094-48
112 135064-40
113  310760-69
114 309513-83
115  135064-40
116 281102-93
117  145577-77
118 140233-68

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

POUSSART OLIVIER
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
BRUNINX ROGER
PETERMANS OLIVIER
METENS JEAN-PAUL
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
VERSCHUREN LUC
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
VANWINKEL JOZEF
LEMMENS-MERTENS
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
THONE JOS

DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
KNAEPEN DANNY & BJOR
CASTERMANS-MAES
VANDENABEELE ELS
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
HOOYLAERTS OMER
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
V.D.LANGENBERGH A.L.
VANWINKEL JOZEF

DAS JOS

PEETERS - VAN CROMBR
DE GROOT EDDY

HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
RONDAGS GERT
ENGELS JULES & YVES
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
HAINE JOHAN
STEENAERTS WILLY
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
DE BOCK JELLE
CLOETENS DIRK

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VERVOORT DIRK
HOOYLAERTS OMER
VAN HOOF - VANWIINGA
POUSSART OLIVIER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
ENGELS JULES & YVES
MELDGAARD M & C
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
ENGELS JULES & YVES
VAN HOOF - VANWIINGA
VANWINKEL JOZEF
OUDERMANS FRANS

10-09-2020 14:30:48

Gemeente
Commune
VAULX/CH
HALLE-BO
GENOELSE
LENS-ST-
VIRGINAL
PULDERBO
GEEL
TESSENDE
LEEST
HOLSBEEK
TIELT-WI
BALEN
LENNIK
BAASRODE
PULDERBO
WUUSTWEZ
HERENT
AS
HERENT
BEVERLO
HOLSBEEK
BINDERVE
DILSEN
NEIGEM
TERTRE
HOUWAART
PUTTE
OUD-TURN
RIJKEVOR
TIELT-WI
LUMMEN
NIJLEN
PUTTE
VREMDE
BEVERLO
BEVERLO
TERTRE
SPOUWEN-
PUTTE
RUISBROE
HAASRODE
LUMMEN
KONINGSH
KLUISBER
ROTSELAA
OUD-TURN
HEIST/OD
HOUWAART
SCHRIEK
VAULX/CH
TERTRE
HUIZINGE
PUTTE
WESTMALL
MERKSPLA
PUTTE
SCHRIEK
TIELT-WI
WESTMALL

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance

27 16 3
12 5 538443
12 6 554311
7 1 | 523909
10 3 492282
16 5 566526
3 2 569590
88 | 22 3
2 1 538131
22 111 4
17 11 543640
12 3 2
15 2 510410
2524 530973
16 7 2
14 8 @ 581502
16 8 7
19 9 2
16 16 8
16 6 569026
22 16 5
4 1 545708
7 7 583198
4 | 4 503954
51 2 461365
43 40 | 541369
47 1 5
58 6 | 585102
8 7 580114
17 1 2
14 5 3
17 11 559538
12 4 548018
17 7 555728
16 12 2
16 2 3
51 37 2
4 1 556166
12 1 545711
3 1 | 508506
5 3 526550
6 3 2
18 5 551311
28 17 | 490538
2 2 537221
58| 5 2
5 4 548616
43 | 36 2
10 9 3
27| 3 4
51 21 3
8 1 | 504015
12 4 2
16 4 2
72 25 585664
12 2 3
10 3 4
17 14 3
1 1 572784

<ty

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 114017119
BE 213133219
BE 503402919
BE 102350719
BE 112352117
BE 607323119
BE 604187418
BE 507655319
BE 609478219
BE 201003618
BE 210372419
BE 608305619
BE 200610617
BE 617328819
BE 607303419
BE 619690019
BE 203907019
BE 509514919
BE 203901519
BE 503707019
BE 202003219
BE 510028019
BE 501941419
BE 411164515
BE 113054219
BE 210352519
BE 614650119
BE 605806618
BE 612556219
BE 210389119
BE 508615018
BE 610829019
BE 617314517
BE 601609119
BE 501465018
BE 508214917
BE 104756718
BE 509886319
BE 610372619
BE 206035519
BE 209410418
BE 500245317
BE 609875319
BE 416965819
BE 202874119
BE 605707817
BE 622214519
BE 210340419
BE 620412119
BE 409483318
BE 104756818
BE 205751319
BE 610376019
DK 075020119
BE 619627318
BE 610371019
BE 612360218
BE 210381119
BE 605772919

KBDB-RFCB

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

14.47050 1228.6572
16.08200 1228.3871
16.21260 1227.8912
15.56500 1227.4323
15.31060 1227.3298
16.31360 1227.3094
16.34080 1227.2120
16.24591 1227.1613
16.08330 1227.0687
16.08170 1227.0556
16.13030 1227.0398
16.36420 1226.4881
15.46130 1226.3084
16.03170 1225.4637
16.32200 1225.3627
16.44390 1225.1175
16.07000 1224.3776
16.40410 1223.7676
16.07160 1223.6309
16.35230 1222.7039
16.09530 1222.5924
16.16230 1222.5098
16.47130 1222.0822
15.42249 1221.9585
15.07360 1221.8353
16.13120 1221.5005
16.18250 1221.4934
16.49040 1221.3373
16.45000 1221.2926
16.15100 1221.2055
16.27430 1220.9496
16.28240 1220.6326
16.19130 1219.9414
16.25340 1219.8610
16.36290 1219.8206
16.36320 1219.6899
15.08230 1219.3058
16.26101 1219.2122
16.17510 1218.5129
15.47199 1218.4697
16.02150 1218.1608
16.28200 1218.1265
16.22390 1217.9631
15.33070 1216.8636
16.11401 1216.3448
16.51060 1216.1754
16.21100 1215.9941
16.15190 1215.6944
16.19530 1215.5551
14.51000 1215.3269
15.10000 1214.1184
15.45160 1213.7141
16.19390 1213.6350
16.40100 1213.6207
16.52359 1213.5641
16.19420 1213.5001
16.20390 1213.4872
16.18180 1212.6701
16.42270 1212.3696
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
119 214923-68
120 222589-71
121 | 203769-69
122 290257-33
123 | 161960-67
124 254367-33
125 | 254869-50
126 163817-81
127 281124-18
128 291255-61
129 | 129812-26
130 309085-43
131 163817-81
132 197754-68
133  301813-46
134  145577-77
135 | 140480-24
136 145577-77
137 271868-74
138 169453-91
139 306728-14
140 242497-94
141 | 253606-48
142 304817-43
143  142935-54
144 303307-85
145 | 291255-61
146 101668-12
147  292116-49
148 281149-43
149 107126-38
150 301170-82
151 224045-72
152 306252-23
153  306252-23
154 304294-05
155 ' 194000-00
156 283184-41
157 | 254869-50
158 308520-60
159 | 150703-62
160 306375-49
161 253606-48
162 309539-12
163 < 306347-21
164 254869-50
165 137631-85
166 254367-33
167  254367-33
168 283208-65
169  309537-10
170 144627-00
171  135064-40
172 303777-70
173 | 129812-26
174 291255-61
175 291731-52
176 306252-23
177 176664-27

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

DONCKERS JOHAN
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
RENDERS IVO

BOURS PETER

LEROY FRERES
VDABBEEL-V.PAESSCHEN
VANDENHEEDE F & J

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
WAUTERS NADINE

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LOSSIGNOL MICHEL
VANWINKEL JOZEF
JORDENS LOUIS
VANWINKEL JOZEF
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
CLOETENS DIRK
SCHEPERS-KUMPEN G&P
THIBAUT BOONS
VERMASSEN DAVID

VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS
NOTTEBAERT ARTHUR
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
THONE X+M

CLAES JOS

THONE JOS

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
RENIERS TONY

PEETERS - VAN CROMBR
PEETERS - VAN CROMBR
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
DUERINCKX GUIDO
VANDENHEEDE F & J
BEKEN GEERT

GREEVEN E+JP
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
VERMASSEN DAVID

DE BOCK JELLE

DENEYS DIMITRI
VANDENHEEDE F & J
CAMPE FRANCOIS
VDABBEEL-V.PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL-V.PAESSCHEN
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
MAISSE - PARENT

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
ENGELS JULES & YVES
VANDENABEELE ELS
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
SAATDUZEN SABAN
PEETERS - VAN CROMBR
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT

10-09-2020 14:30:48

ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
GROBBEND
BALEN
GEEL
AVERBODE
RACOUR
LEBBEKE
ZINGEM
NEERPELT
HOLSBEEK
TESSENDE
BEERZEL
APPELTER
NEERPELT
GEEL
BUDINGEN
TIELT-WI
HAM
TIELT-WI
LILLE
ROTSELAA
DRIESLIN
SOMBREFF
GAVERE
IDEGEM
TEMPLEUV
LENNIK
TESSENDE
VREMDE
AS
ST.P.ROD
AS
OUD-TURN
LINTER
NIJLEN
NIJLEN
PUTTE
KONINGSH
ST JORIS
ZINGEM
SCHERPEN
ALKEN
TERTRE
GAVERE
KLUISBER
LIEDEKER
ZINGEM
BEVERST
LEBBEKE
LEBBEKE
HALLE
VOTTEM
ASPELARE
PUTTE
NEIGEM
BEERZEL
TESSENDE
TESSENDE
NIJLEN
HERENT

AD IG

EN
17
34
9
3
2
4
58
20
22
88
13
8
20
3
1
17
2
17
47
2
9
7
15
7
4
15
88
17
18
3
19
58
8
17
17
47
18
36
58
14
13
51
15
28
11
58
1
4
4
22
4
23
12
4
13
88
14
17
16

2
28

©
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<ty

Afstand Ringnummer
MQ Distance Bague

562920
571434
2
554538
528618
2
504927
2
6
4
2
503668
3
2
542428
4
567740
5
4
2
539259
2
2
500667
470112
2
5
2
575907
540179
3
3
537600
2
3
6
2
537798
2
548575
553380
4
3
2
511824
3
560142
3
4
501843
542429
505034
4
2
3
6
563079
4
9

BE 612911817
BE 608619219
BE 604661519
BE 209431019
BE 114278818
BE 405043819
BE 409741618
BE 503103719
BE 202007319
BE 506227418
BE 617343517
BE 421207716
BE 503104819
BE 604180618
BE 208646619
BE 210370119
BE 510292519
BE 210374619
BE 615219619
BE 203931819
BE 212346019
BE 115371819
BE 410051519
BE 412480318
BE 108467419
BE 201277519
BE 507416219
BE 602009218
BE 509551819
BE 201178918
BE 502500318
BE 606301519
BE 213510619
BE 602582819
BE 610829719
BE 612600618
BE 609876519
BE 200013619
BE 408424719
BE 203077919
BE 500614318
BE 113068019
BE 408400216
BE 416967819
BE 205676618
BE 408439319
BE 503504318
BE 405044419
BE 405049219
BE 202817818
BE 112963418
BE 406510418
BE 610370919
BE 229185714
BE 610409219
BE 512873018
BE 507539619
BE 615685718
BE 203900219

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.34201 1212.3144
16.41260 1212.1205
16.40000 1211.3574
16.27470 1211.3547
16.06250 1211.2690
16.04350 1211.0059
15.47049 1210.6190
16.58360 1210.6120
16.14230 1210.2119
16.31281 1209.9205
16.22421 1209.5692
15.46270 1209.4321
16.59210 1208.7565
16.41150 1208.6790
16.18510 1208.4839
16.19520 1208.4469
16.39490 1208.4288
16.19580 1208.1784
16.42310 1207.8664
16.14491 1207.7312
16.16390 1207.3413
15.38430 1207.2715
15.51210 1206.1089
15.45100 1205.9422
15.19560 1205.6215
15.53290 1205.2659
16.33261 1204.7860
16.31240 1204.4387
16.48210 1203.9448
16.18410 1203.9204
16.48290 1203.8183
16.56070 1203.6246
16.16400 1203.5821
16.35050 1203.0919
16.35060 1203.0488
16.25200 1202.9385
16.28250 1202.6417
16.17130 1202.5446
15.50019 1202.1165
16.26250 1201.9171
16.30310 1201.6503
15.14010 1201.4192
15.53030 1201.2623
15.38260 1201.0234
15.56097 1201.0090
15.50409 1200.2591
16.36440 1200.1328
16.08340 1200.0068
16.08360 1199.9156
15.48271 1199.2855
16.22280 1198.8264
15.51430 1197.5671
16.25440 1197.4349
15.50549 1197.2821
16.27261 1197.0531
16.36301 1196.8660
16.40290 1196.8097
16.37320 1196.7874
16.17190 1196.1392
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
178 128289-55
179 210463-70
180 157860-41
181 304294-05
182 308483-23
183 | 309219-80
184 302310-58
185 | 290588-73
186 242849-58
187 223971-95
188 194000-00
189 | 193824-18
190 193824-18
191 310774-83
192 107126-38
193 | 189386-42
194 306375-49
195 307118-16
196 283208-65
197 | 192255-01
198 281540-46
199 | 302481-35
200 304294-05
201 | 290257-33
202 163817-81
203 | 203769-69
204 256050-67
205 | 310774-83
206 272503-30
207 | 291255-61
208 205319-67
209 | 290675-63
210 225451-23
211 309714-90
212 155905-26
213 | 171962-78
214 304294-05
215 | 224045-72
216  199234-93
217 | 291731-52
218 176164-12
219 102222-81
220 291255-61
221 | 224045-72
222 273043-85
223 | 302310-58
224 150703-62
225 | 141528-05
226 304179-84
227 | 291255-61
228 301170-82
229 | 281102-93
230 290243-19
231 210463-70
232 176664-27
233 | 254869-50
234 126759-77
235 | 176299-50
236 193824-18

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

ROEGIS ERIK

COMB FAES-WILS
JACOBS W-J&ZOON

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
VANDEPERRE JEROEN
CARDINAELS JIMMY
POUSSART OLIVIER
SCHROYEN-HENDERIX
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
PHILIPPENS P.

DOCKX LEO & GERRY
DAS JOS

DAS JOS

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
THONE JOS

VANDEN WIINGAERT GER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
STESSENS INES
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
GERAERTS E-VANLANDEN
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
REYNIERS HENRI

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
BOURS PETER

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
RENDERS IVO

DE SMEYTER RESTIAEN
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
BONTE DIRK
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
CRETEN MARCEL
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
LEMMENS-MERTENS
FAMILLE 3 D
ROODHOOFT ANDRE

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
RENIERS TONY
JANSSENS JOHNY
SAATDUZEN SABAN
JANSSENS MICHEL
HAZAERT KAMIEL
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
RENIERS TONY
LAMBRECHTS CARL
POUSSART OLIVIER
GREEVEN E+JP

VAN HEKKEN WILLY
DUPUIS AMANT
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VAN HOOF - VANWIINGA
GRAULUS MARCEL

COMB FAES-WILS

DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
VANDENHEEDE F & J
MATTHEUS LOUIS

DE GROOT EDDY

DAS JOS
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ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
OOSTEEKL
MOL-RAUW
OPWIJK
PUTTE
VELTEM-B
AS
VAULX/CH
HEUSDEN
THIRIMON
FOURON L
KONINGSH
LUMMEN
LUMMEN
MOL

AS
VELTEM
TERTRE
ARENDONK
HALLE
WIJER/NW
VISSENAK
LUBBEEK
PUTTE
AVERBODE
NEERPELT
GEEL
MELDEN
MOL
RIJMENAM
TESSENDE
ST-TRUID
BEVERLO
RIJKEVOR
BALEN
GHLIN
PULDERBO
PUTTE
LINTER
EKSEL
TESSENDE
WILSELE
NEERIJSE
TESSENDE
LINTER
BERLAAR
VAULX/CH
ALKEN
LIER
THIRIMON
TESSENDE
OUD-TURN
SCHRIEK
VEULEN
MOL-RAUW
HERENT
ZINGEM
BAAL
PUTTE
LUMMEN

AD IG
3|3
18 2
12 10
47 29
9 7
22
27 6
4 1
17 1
21
18 13
14 8
14 2
34 14
19 5
8 6
51 4
12 12
22 7
3 2
10 5
4 3
47 7
31
20 13
9 1
1 1
34 16
11 2
88 | 20
27 13
16 13
19 5
12 5
13 5
16 2
47 20
8 1
9 7
14 4
4 1
22 14
88 1
8 4
9 8
27 21
13 6
16 9
33 20
88 | 32
58 25
10 7
6 3
18 3
16 1
58 26
6 5
12 7
14 4

<ty

Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

535264
579727
525917
7
529723
574970
5
563520
454302
558971

AN~ W

534248
5
588428
2
549846
533882

555164
454420
9
4
5
541033
2
10
4
544775
2
6

BE 422506318
BE 605221816
BE 405057219
BE 614658719
BE 202518719
BE 509746919
BE 114012319
BE 505291519
BE 110989119
BE 113010618
BE 609883919
BE 506215019
BE 508615618
NL 102207119
BE 509511119
BE 202821619
BE 104763918
BE 601943417
BE 201442319
BE 507092819
BE 200260119
BE 200608119
BE 614658419
BE 209550816
BE 503106719
BE 612775019
BE 416949819
NL 102220319
BE 620694819
BE 506087017
BE 507172219
BE 508224717
BE 602336218
BE 608323119
BE 308944819
BE 623001318
BE 614651919
BE 208826319
BE 509388918
BE 506484818
BE 201081918
BE 212054318
BE 506083017
BE 208824019
BE 608394717
BE 114016919
BE 504998918
BE 612964919
BE 110813419
BE 507403719
BE 606309619
BE 620410819
BE 511583219
BE 604251818
BE 208879918
BE 409713818
BE 209805519
BE 617313817
BE 508614618

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.17369 1195.8134
16.54480 1195.8065
16.09500 1195.7188
16.28220 1194.9778
16.13231 1194.7247
16.51180 1194.6187
14.57160 1194.5898
16.41480 1194.4044
15.10220 1194.3791
16.38060 1194.1273
16.31420 1194.0892
16.38010 1194.0793
16.38120 1193.6117
16.55050 1193.4259
16.52400 1193.3847
16.17432 1193.2636
15.16490 1192.7227
17.03240 1192.5983
15.50511 1192.4463
16.31080 1192.3796
16.17450 1192.3663
16.19400 1192.3188
16.29260 1192.2034
16.35090 1192.1703
17.06130 1192.0297
16.47400 1191.9149
15.43350 1191.7211
16.55560 1191.3383
16.24481 1191.2709
16.38431 1191.2058
16.26020 1190.7770
16.47530 1190.7216
16.56160 1190.5587
16.50520 1190.3549
15.21050 1190.2987
16.46010 1190.1390
16.30180 1189.9587
16.21480 1189.9070
16.58330 1189.8844
16.43170 1189.7292
16.20431 1189.5833
16.06540 1189.5468
16.39271 1189.3450
16.22060 1189.1175
16.35350 1189.0267
14.59090 1188.4952
16.35390 1188.4033
16.37130 1188.2367
15.12271 1188.1763
16.39591 1187.9954
17.02310 1187.9842
16.30210 1187.9179
16.25290 1187.8217
16.58050 1187.7623
16.20290 1187.7310
15.55089 1187.6490
16.28570 1187.0029
16.31430 1186.9141
16.40520 1186.8519
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50
4606 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295

Licentie
License
104024-40
301170-82
144627-00
291255-61
101668-12
185679-21
203769-69
101668-12
221842-03
308204-35
290675-63
260434-86
163817-81
209505-82
281540-46
291255-61
304022-24
281274-71
307099-94
291255-61
104672-09
254869-50
306728-14
148761-60
214923-68
281124-18
104667-04
222589-71
272503-30
308483-23
193824-18
306375-49
222500-79
163817-81
304875-04
189386-42
215534-00
283208-65
290675-63
186259-19
208904-63
309876-58
309876-58
310774-83
148761-60
283208-65
307099-94
305628-78
306375-49
225451-23
104191-13
304294-05
283094-48
171992-11
283208-65
306375-49
301170-82
291255-61
222589-71

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam Gemeente

Nom Commune EN
VOETS & ORY GUIGOVEN 10 4
VAN OECKEL BART EN N OUD-TURN 58 38
VAN DER MAELEN SONIA ASPELARE |23 15
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN TESSENDE 88 5
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN VREMDE 17 /10
VAN DEN EYNDE F+B WUUSTWEZ 14 12
RENDERS IVO GEEL 9 4
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN VREMDE 17 16
VERBEEK BART POPPEL 55 41
ENGELEN LUDO KURINGEN 4 1
BOSMANS-LEEKENS BEVERLO 16 4
DEBACKER FILIP OOSTROZE 6 5
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN NEERPELT 20| 9
EERENS EDDY MAASMECH 7 2
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU VISSENAK 10| 1
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN TESSENDE 88 36
BRUGMANS SABRINA HALEN 7 4
LENAERTS PATRICK RUMMEN 8 7
HOOYLAERTS OMER HOUWAART 43 19
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN TESSENDE 88 70
CAENEN HUBERT VELDWEZE 4 |1
VANDENHEEDE F & J ZINGEM 58 16
SCHEPERS-KUMPEN G&P DRIESLIN 9 6
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ 8 3
DONCKERS JOHAN GROBBEND 17 17
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN HOLSBEEK 22 9
CANON JEAN-LUC HOUDENG- 10 1
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM BALEN 34 8
BONTE DIRK RIJMENAM |11 4
VANDEPERRE JEROEN VELTEM-B 9 2
DAS JOS LUMMEN 14 3
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN TERTRE 51 18
NAPEN FRANCIS AVERNAS 21
VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN NEERPELT 20 3
BRONDEEL-VAN CAELENB ' STEENHUI 4 2
VANDEN WIINGAERT GER VELTEM 8 1
WIINS BONI & ZN LANGDORP | 2 1
VANMULDER - VANDENBO HALLE 22 12
BOSMANS-LEEKENS BEVERLO 16 5
JORIS-AERNOUTS ST-ANTON 1 1
VERHEYEN LOUIS SCHERPEN 6 @3
LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN NIJLEN 16 1
LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN NIJLEN 16 10
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE MOL 34 19
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ 8 8
VANMULDER - VANDENBO HALLE 22 14
HOOYLAERTS OMER HOUWAART| 43 29
RUYMAEKERS VREYS SCHRIEK 8 4
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN TERTRE 51 45
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT RIJKEVOR 19 3
VAN LOOY - SOMERS VORSELAA 2 | 1
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE PUTTE 47 34
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT HUIZINGE 8 5
SURINX-PLETSERS NIEUWERK 26 12
VANMULDER - VANDENBO |HALLE 22 3
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN TERTRE 51 42
VAN OECKEL BART EN N OUD-TURN 58 16
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN TESSENDE 88 18
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM BALEN 34 6
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552122
5
2

1

o

3
2
4
4
2

560322
5
504637
5
574240
2
11
551320
548410
3
12
562656
5
2
492060
2
7
474884
2
3
2
7
6
525522
6
503542
2
549296
3
6
567114
548255
560023

A NDNBSMBNDODN

566642
10
2
548223
5
8
6
13
3

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
MQ Distance Bague

BE 506918318
BE 606308919
BE 209009819
BE 506294417
BE 602033618
BE 619682119
BE 604337918
BE 601631219
BE 610615418
BE 507975419
BE 508221517
BE 307217319
BE 503112019
BE 501756319
BE 202009718
BE 506074517
BE 508277919
BE 203791419
BE 210347619
BE 507413219
BE 219744413
BE 408404419
BE 212341719
BE 114999917
BE 611072519
BE 201021418
BE 101604718
BE 606796018
BE 620692519
BE 620441319
BE 508619018
BE 113061819
BE 102391319
BE 219384416
BE 407446619
BE 202397419
BE 207419618
BE 214188518
BE 508202717
BE 605423219
BE 203008919
BE 610742019
BE 610738419
NL 102317019
BE 111026618
BE 202820218
BE 210359019
BE 612368918
BE 104751818
BE 601917519
BE 612542619
BE 614655619
BE 205761119
BE 509921919
BE 201444019
BE 113057319
BE 606321019
BE 506290917
BE 608626719

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.35270 1186.2112
17.03160 1186.1779
15.55500 1185.9898
16.40501 1185.8507
16.38400 1185.7639
17.00270 1185.6499
16.50140 1185.5445
16.38470 1185.4688
17.14460 1185.3913
16.42450 1185.2396
16.50070 1185.1828
15.55480 1185.1503
17.09070 1185.1037
16.54370 1184.9365
16.20340 1184.9123
16.41131 1184.8860
16.35240 1184.6154
16.33030 1184.3429
16.27070 1184.3125
16.41281 1184.2577
16.45069 1184.2522
15.56249 1184.1211
16.25260 1184.0569
15.45350 1184.0225
16.45271 1183.9689
16.24140 1183.9686
15.31072 1183.8951
16.52410 1183.8693
16.27441 1183.6368
16.17361 1183.4697
16.42170 1183.2918
15.19560 1183.1894
16.14110 1183.1196
17.10010 1182.9706
15.55421 1182.8518
16.21402 1182.8282
16.34259 1182.7273
15.54341 1182.0076
16.51270 1181.9005
16.49520 1181.8158
16.33570 1181.7114
16.44030 1181.3585
16.44030 1181.3585
17.00100 1181.0493
15.46390 1180.9912
15.55031 1180.6635
16.28340 1180.5677
16.32279 1180.4850
15.20530 1180.3138
17.00350 1180.0829
16.50200 1179.6849
16.34210 1179.5801
15.57260 1179.1663
16.34560 1179.1432
15.55391 1178.9993
15.21200 1178.9566
17.06220 1178.7697
16.43441 1178.5914
16.54510 1178.5789
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
296 281149-43
297 | 128372-41
298 187713-18
299 | 281274-71
300 301170-82
301 | 303307-85
302 307099-94
303 | 301170-82
304 102222-81
305 163817-81
306 281540-46
307 | 225451-23
308 291255-61
309 | 225631-09
310 273043-85
311 | 273043-85
312 217212-29
313 | 176664-27
314 291255-61
315 | 309590-63
316 102222-81
317 | 290158-31
318 303313-91
319 | 283094-48
320 229148-34
321 310774-83
322 271528-25
323 | 220268-78
324 291255-61
325 | 158176-66
326 309878-60
327 | 253606-48
328 310760-69
329 | 308204-35
330 302310-58
331 271746-49
332 194000-00
333 | 101668-12
334 199856-36
335 | 306375-49
336 290675-63
337 | 310875-87
338 301170-82
339 159676-14
340 301170-82
341 197754-68
342 303260-38
343 | 135064-40
344 210631-44
345 | 310760-69
346 309539-12
347 | 229148-34
348 308520-60
349 | 145577-77
350 129812-26
351 | 194000-00
352 292116-49
353 | 254869-50
354 150703-62

634 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

CLAES JOS

KOENIG MARCEL
VANDEPUTTE RUDI
LENAERTS PATRICK
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
HOOYLAERTS OMER
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
HAZAERT KAMIEL

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
VEULEMANS & PERILLEU
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
CHINA J.

LAMBRECHTS CARL
LAMBRECHTS CARL
IWENS JAN & TOM
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
VEEKMANS CHRISTINE
HAZAERT KAMIEL
NOUWEN TOM
FASCELLA GIANNI
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
SENDEN DANNY

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
PEETERS KAREL
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
MARIS FRANS

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NI
VERMASSEN DAVID
MELDGAARD M & C
ENGELEN LUDO
POUSSART OLIVIER
HENRIKSEN LARS
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
VANDRIESSCHE PATRICK
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
HOK MESSIAEN

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VAN DER AUWERA JAN
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
HOOYBERGHS PETER
ENGELS JULES & YVES
BRUNINX ROGER
MELDGAARD M & C

DE BOCK JELLE
SENDEN DANNY

BEKEN GEERT
VANWINKEL JOZEF
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
THONE X+M
VANDENHEEDE F & J
GREEVEN E+JP
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ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente

Commune

ST.P.ROD 3
BOUWEL 6
LEMBERGE 17
RUMMEN 8
OUD-TURN 58
LENNIK 15
HOUWAART 43
OUD-TURN 58
NEERIJSE 22
NEERPELT | 20
VISSENAK 10
RIJKEVOR |19
TESSENDE 88
MOYEN 5
BERLAAR 9
BERLAAR 9
ST KAT W 4
HERENT 16
TESSENDE 88
PAAL 4
NEERIJSE 22
AS 9
BRAY 24
HUIZINGE 8
HERK-DE- 8
MOL 34
MEERHOUT 1
WASMES 13
TESSENDE 88
ITEGEM 4
AALST 3
GAVERE 15
WESTMALL 16
KURINGEN | 4
VAULX/CH 27
ST KATW 7
KONINGSH 18
VREMDE 17
OUDENAAR 4
TERTRE 51
BEVERLO 16
RUMBEKE | 8
OUD-TURN 58
MEERHOUT 3
OUD-TURN 58
GEEL 3
DESSEL 11
PUTTE 12
GENOELSE 12
WESTMALL 16
KLUISBER 28
HERK-DE- 8
SCHERPEN 14
TIELT-WI 17
BEERZEL 13
KONINGSH 18
AS 18
ZINGEM 58
ALKEN 13

1
2
3
8

N
w

= = a1 = = N w N E Il A D
NOUTONODODNWNG ONRPRPWRORMRPE ARPOGWELWORNPgOR, KOWNNOR,  SWERE WORMASOOMWI AW

2
560793
515585

2

Ol W ~N Wo o1w~

14
449639
3
4
541975
11
15
562549
4
573770
467821
3
552263
10
566418
2
16
551315
517876
4
3
2
7
546133
4
5
502270
9
7
492748
9
566526
10
3
579931

(&)]

WOoONOBRONDNNWEADN

<ty

BE 201173618
BE 620588318
BE 408653219
BE 203792019
BE 606308019
BE 202807818
BE 210356219
BE 606323619
BE 202417919
BE 219398616
BE 202009518
BE 601913119
BE 506235918
BE 116423217
BE 603725819
BE 603722819
BE 620760919
BE 203903019
BE 507658619
BE 506236019
BE 211555317
BE 509682519
BE 101950518
BE 205754419
BE 510505918
NL 102321819
BE 613838217
BE 112824119
BE 507401919
BE 603547419
BE 422510219
BE 410054119
DK 070016019
BE 505297419
BE 200903018
BE 611879019
BE 609860619
BE 601609319
BE 412758119
BE 113064119
BE 508218017
BE 309865119
BE 606309519
BE 608714019
BE 606317319
BE 604180518
BE 601871117
BE 610374519
BE 503402019
DK 055040719
BE 401651617
BE 510508118
BE 207153918
BE 210384619
BE 610409019
BE 609864719
BE 509550219
BE 409732818
BE 512481017

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.28210 1178.5295
16.45530 1178.4254
16.07320 1178.3902
16.35240 1178.3627
17.06380 1178.1368
16.03160 1178.0505
16.29330 1178.0416
17.06410 1178.0182
16.11200 1177.5974
17.12180 1177.5931
16.23260 1177.4212
17.01430 1177.3630
16.44141 1177.3488
15.11555 1177.2966
16.40160 1177.1853
16.40180 1177.1018
16.30380 1176.5866
16.24570 1176.0699
16.44451 1176.0675
16.48211 1176.0156
16.12020 1175.7326
16.58030 1175.6377
15.27590 1175.4789
15.58570 1174.9971
16.40020 1174.9443
17.02450 1174.8574
16.52220 1174.2478
15.22000 1174.1276
16.45331 1174.0890
16.39391 1173.8806
16.11111 1173.8296
16.02570 1173.7937
16.56280 1172.9560
16.47460 1172.7943
15.04070 1172.7171
16.35440 1172.6303
16.40090 1172.6279
16.43560 1172.5869
15.58210 1172.5692
15.23290 1172.5147
16.55190 1172.4839
15.50230 1172.1397
17.09110 1172.1185
16.53220 1172.0419
17.09220 1171.6881
16.56130 1171.4736
17.05071 1171.2978
16.36020 1170.9699
16.43280 1170.7498
16.57300 1170.4697
15.49100 1170.2696
16.41570 1170.1727
16.38490 1170.1269
16.34490 1169.5794
16.38121 1169.5260
16.41260 1169.4358
17.02360 1169.1169
16.01539 1169.0876
16.43250 1168.9069
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
355 | 302972-41
356 176664-27
357 | 300709-09
358 301170-82
359 | 272397-21
360 211013-38
361 310774-83
362 171962-78
363 | 133316-38
364 310774-83
365 | 205319-67
366 222589-71
367 | 304630-50
368 307837-56
369 | 104024-40
370 170181-43
371 | 199234-93
372 185679-21
373 | 130167-90
374 271868-74
375 | 155417-23
376 222589-71
377 | 214923-68
378 310760-69
379 | 310774-83
380 191958-92
381 | 270034-83
382 303307-85
383 | 203617-14
384 290675-63
385 | 176299-50
386 185185-12
387 | 176299-50
388 271868-74
389 | 255188-78
390 306347-21
391 301170-82
392 104024-40
393 | 291255-61
394 194000-00
395 | 243063-78
396 304722-45
397 | 272735-68
398 105568-32
399 | 145131-19
400 310774-83
401 | 222589-71
402 272635-65
403 | 308768-17
404 141528-05
405 | 310426-26
406 254869-50
407 | 135064-40
408 172803-46
409 | 182502-45
410 159494-26
411 | 170181-43
412 176299-50
413 101668-12

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

RONDAGS GERT
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
WINDMOLDERS ROBERT
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
DE BRUYN-VAN REET
RAYMAEKERS-STRATINGH
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
NOELMANS-HELLINX
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
CRETEN MARCEL
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
BEAZAR MARIO
MARSILLE HADRIEN
VOETS & ORY
VANONCKELEN MARC
JANSSENS JOHNY

VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
FAM SCHREEL
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
DONCKERS JOHAN
MELDGAARD M & C
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH
VAN DE VELDE MARINA
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
GOORIS MAURICE
BOSMANS-LEEKENS

DE GROOT EDDY
DEROUX CHRISTIAN

DE GROOT EDDY
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
STEVENINCK BENNY
DENEYS DIMITRI

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VOETS & ORY
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
DEROOSE DIRK

GILLIS BART
KEIRSMAKERS LOUIS
ZECCHINON LUCIEN
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
V.D.BERGH WIM
SCHOONEJANS JOHAN
VAN HEKKEN WILLY
CLAES EDDY
VANDENHEEDE F & J
ENGELS JULES & YVES
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
SCHUER GEORGES
KONINGS JOS
VANONCKELEN MARC
DE GROOT EDDY

HOK JOS VERCAMMEN

10-09-2020 14:30:50

ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
SPOUWEN-
HERENT
SCHAKKEB
OUD-TURN
BALEN
LUMMEN
MOL
PULDERBO
HOESELT
MOL
ST-TRUID
BALEN
OUTER
OPHAIN B
GUIGOVEN
HALEN
EKSEL
WUUSTWEZ
ZEDELGEM
LILLE
HALLE-BO
BALEN
GROBBEND
WESTMALL
MOL
RICHELLE
GROBBEND
LENNIK
KESSEL-L
BEVERLO
PUTTE
MESVIN
PUTTE
LILLE
HAMME
LIEDEKER
OUD-TURN
GUIGOVEN
TESSENDE
KONINGSH
AVENNES
KRUISHOU
ARENDONK
NIJLEN
LIXHE-VI
MOL
BALEN
KALMTHOU
VOSSEM
LIER
KORTENAK
ZINGEM
PUTTE

ERE

HAM
SCHERPEN
HALEN
PUTTE
VREMDE

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

4
16
3
58
4
4
34
16
6
34
27
34
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17
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[
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13

2
12
551027
11
578248
554751
11
4
554047
12
3
4
506326
495269
2
550135
2
3
520744
5
2
5
3
5
13
552200
562099
4
532847
8
3
462730
4
6
534474
2
12
3
17
6
521500
505773
585763
558061
554910
14
6
577799
521896
2
545906
7
6
463724
567826
548920
2
5
6

BE 511936417
BE 203911119
BE 509902519
BE 605809418
BE 604599019
BE 508363119
NL 102207719
BE 623008218
BE 511860617
NL 102318319
BE 501307317
BE 307425519
BE 417630619
BE 209210919
BE 502018719
BE 508304619
BE 509380818
BE 619688619
BE 300508517
BE 615242219
BE 606379219
BE 603311817
BE 611064819
DK 070013019
NL 102218219
BE 101291419
BE 612513819
BE 201271519
BE 203997219
BE 501483618
BE 610325019
BE 100265818
BE 610323919
BE 615208619
BE 414799519
BE 205672918
BE 606315919
BE 506820318
BE 507415719
BE 609889219
BE 115303817
BE 405776819
BE 605880118
BE 605961419
BE 101474819
NL 102200119
BE 307426519
BE 621253019
BE 202261619
BE 612953619
BE 208317119
BE 408433719
BE 610375919
BE 413653819
BE 503748419
BE 203235719
BE 508300919
BE 611673618
BE 601607919

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.46081 1168.0847
16.28040 1168.0680
16.41470 1167.9662
17.11030 1167.7517
17.05121 1167.7020
16.45080 1167.5691
17.05500 1167.5516
16.55140 1167.5331
16.44360 1167.3978
17.05550 1167.3554
16.35210 1166.9367
16.59450 1166.7871
16.04004 1166.6318
15.54340 1166.5282
16.43190 1166.4960
16.41430 1166.2403
17.08300 1166.1344
17.08430 1165.9967
16.16380 1165.9318
16.59360 1165.7210
16.31550 1165.6713
17.00170 1165.5179
16.52591 1165.5020
16.59380 1165.3700
17.06510 1165.1625
16.43580 1165.0608
16.52300 1164.9720
16.08100 1164.8764
16.27300 1164.6929
16.58380 1164.5255
16.40410 1164.3030
15.27271 1164.2422
16.40430 1164.2205
17.00160 1164.1358
16.29080 1164.0932
16.09437 1163.9550
17.12440 1163.8417
16.44270 1163.7096
16.49531 1163.4871
16.43510 1163.4716
16.18169 1163.3311
16.04480 1163.2314
17.13349 1163.1937
16.49470 1163.1521
16.47050 1163.1301
17.07500 1162.8611
17.01260 1162.7905
17.07000 1162.5734
16.18550 1162.5677
16.47450 1162.0387
16.39521 1161.8276
16.04369 1161.7800
16.39500 1161.4991
15.29150 1161.4878
16.58530 1161.4755
16.42390 1161.3668
16.43450 1161.2348
16.41570 1161.1781
16.48370 1161.1129
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
414 179759-18
415 | 307099-94
416 291255-61
417 | 187294-84
418 240365-96
419 | 308520-60
420 290876-70
421 | 165835-62
422 221842-03
423 | 242453-50
424 171962-78
425 | 307835-54
426 306023-85
427 | 302310-58
428 229148-34
429 | 291255-61
430 184925-43
431 | 290656-44
432 271868-74
433 | 301170-82
434 310774-83
435 | 291255-61
436 310774-83
437 176664-27
438 273043-85
439 | 304179-84
440 166091-27
441 | 310774-83
442 103029-15
443 | 309513-83
444  304022-24
445 | 190441-30
446 282761-06
447 | 309539-12
448 309513-83
449 | 306375-49
450 166091-27
451 | 308721-67
452 301170-82
453 | 309714-90
454 303814-10
455 | 304294-05
456  304294-05
457 | 291255-61
458 309513-83
459 | 219391-74
460 107890-26
461 | 210463-70
462 163817-81
463 | 187064-48
464 129812-26
465 | 308520-60
466 272735-68
467 | 148761-60
468 210036-31
469 | 304294-05
470 306252-23
471 | 203769-69
472 187713-18

634 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

DE RUYCK WALTER
HOOYLAERTS OMER
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
VAN HORENBEECK LEO
PANZAP & F

BEKEN GEERT
CREYNS PATRICK
HULSHAGEN JEAN
VERBEEK BART
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
POUSSART OLIVIER
SENDEN DANNY
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
ENGELS MARC
MARTENS TONY

N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
LAMBRECHTS CARL
DUPUIS AMANT
CLABOTS P & F

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
WILLEMS MARCEL
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
BRUGMANS SABRINA
METENS JEAN-PAUL

DE RIDDER-VAN DEN BR
DE BOCK JELLE
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
CLABOTS P & F
CELIEE&H

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
LEMMENS-MERTENS
MOORS K+L

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE

LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
LUYCKX LUC

STERCKX RENE

COMB FAES-WILS

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN

SPOOREN THEO
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
BEKEN GEERT

GILLIS BART

DEFRENE THIERRY
PUTSEYS-PATTE

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
PEETERS - VAN CROMBR

RENDERS IVO
VANDEPUTTE RUDI

10-09-2020 14:30:50

ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
NAZARETH 3
HOUWAART 43
TESSENDE 88
WIJGMAAL 6
ANS 8
SCHERPEN 14
OPGLABBE 16
LUMMEN 4
POPPEL 55
OUPEYE 18
PULDERBO 16
MONSTREU | 4
BAASRODE 25
VAULX/CH 27
HERK-DE- 8
TESSENDE 88

AALTER 4
LUMMEN 23
LILLE 47
OUD-TURN | 58
MOL 34
TESSENDE | 88
MOL 34
HERENT 16
BERLAAR 9
THIRIMON | 33
GRACEHO 4
MOL 34
TIELEN 3
MERKSPLA | 72
HALEN 7
VIRGINAL | 10
LIEDEKER 7

KLUISBER | 28
MERKSPLA 72
TERTRE 51

GRACEHO 4
WACHTEBE | 2
OUD-TURN 58
BALEN 12
LANAKEN 11
PUTTE 47
PUTTE 47

TESSENDE | 88
MERKSPLA 72
PEPINGEN @ 4
BEGIINEN 12
MOL-RAUW | 18
NEERPELT 20
MAASMECH 8
BEERZEL 13
SCHERPEN 14

ARENDONK 8
ONOZ 8
HOUTAIN 25
PUTTE 47
NIJLEN 17
GEEL 9

LEMBERGE 17
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510946 BE 411222819
6 BE 210350019
18 BE 507413919

535573 BE 202136619

540837 BE 101307019
3 BE 203078219

579219 BE 509713319

558506 BE 504396118
3 BE 609849017

549455 BE 101233919
5 BE 607317119

490281 BE 115521617
2 BE 617306219
8 BE 200901618
3 BE 510270517
19 BE 507413319

522003 BE 419873119
558344 BE 500073817
7 BE 613108918
13 BE 605812418
15 NL 102297319
20 BE 507415819
16 NL 102208919
13 BE 203900619
5 BE 606616819
2 BE 110812519
537873 BE 117152718
17 NL 102297019
572927 BE 613381318
2 BE 613645919
2 BE 506981518
2 BE 105382419
2 BE 422407718
4 BE 420755819
3 BE 619600718
10 BE 104759018
2 BE 117151918
537263 BE 417534319
14 BE 606309819
4 BE 606587818
567256 BE 504981419
11 BE 614662719
12 BE 614655419
21 BE 507400319
4 BE 619603717
502571 |BE 200400917
548070 BE 201362718
3 BE 608415019
8 BE 509273918
574359 BE 501833819
5 BE 604058219
4 BE 203075219
2 BE 605892918
3 BE 103104119
492042 BE 111740219
13 BE 614656719
5 BE 623129017
5 BE 618182817
2 BE 408654319

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.10030 1161.1090
16.36170 1161.0301
16.50561 1160.9469
16.31339 1160.3414
16.36110 1160.1380
16.42570 1159.9006
17.09330 1159.4815
16.51540 1158.9666
17.26170 1158.9489
16.44060 1158.9433
16.58590 1158.5794
15.53150 1158.3721
16.28260 1158.2338
15.08520 1158.0143
16.46550 1157.9864
16.52231 1157.4572
16.21060 1157.1780
16.52310 1157.1497
17.03140 1157.1339
17.15390 1157.1284
17.10190 1157.0892
16.52341 1157.0175
17.10220 1156.9736
16.32350 1156.6629
16.48390 1156.5674
15.22551 1156.5253
16.35110 1156.2603
17.10430 1156.1648
17.05370 1155.9882
17.16389 1155.9576
16.47040 1155.6456
15.56000 1155.5915
16.12329 1155.4150
15.54340 1155.3851
17.16599 1155.1596
15.29240 1155.1452
16.35400 1155.0601
16.35109 1154.9531
17.16380 1154.8826
17.05430 1154.6959
17.01162 1154.6726
16.44220 1154.6722
16.44340 1154.1856
16.53461 1154.1475
17.17309 1153.9836
16.05310 1153.9650
16.45070 1153.5483
17.12350 1153.4943
17.22580 1153.1061
17.08141 1152.7873
16.45011 1152.7429
16.45550 1152.6703
17.18139 1152.5512
15.56580 1152.4553
15.57020 1152.2332
16.45280 1152.0008
16.55430 1151.9844
17.04140 1151.9620
16.17350 1151.9307
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

Licentie
License
210631-44
281009-00
210036-31
303777-70
168285-87
191958-92
303327-08
304179-84
225849-33
308483-23
310875-87
301170-82
303307-85
159676-14
306347-21
301170-82
255188-78
304722-45
176299-50
203769-69
310760-69
290675-63
155657-69
155417-23
303307-85
309539-12
271420-14
122817-15
307020-15
164536-24
310760-69
185679-21
304722-45
304294-05
107890-26
105359-17
253708-53
281124-18
271868-74
304022-24
308770-19
210036-31
120597-26
107126-38
304179-84
221842-03
176664-27
271868-74
187064-48
303814-10
221842-03
304294-05
182502-45
131470-35
171962-78
155417-23
308553-93
303313-91
155417-23

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

BRUNINX ROGER

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
PUTSEYS-PATTE
VANDENABEELE ELS
SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH
INJON - VANRIE

DUPUIS AMANT
SEVERIINS EN ZOON
VANDEPERRE JEROEN
HOK MESSIAEN

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
VAN DER AUWERA JAN
DENEYS DIMITRI

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
STEVENINCK BENNY
DEROOSE DIRK

DE GROOT EDDY
RENDERS IVO
MELDGAARD M & C
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
LUYCKX RAPHAEL
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
BEECKMANS-HUYGH

DE BOCK JELLE
BERGEN PAUL
BERCKMANS ROGER
HEUS MARC
STOUTHUYSEN RIK
MELDGAARD M & C

VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
DEROOSE DIRK

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
STERCKX RENE

DE SCHEEMAECKER PC
PENNE BERT
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
BRUGMANS SABRINA
POELS MAARTEN
PUTSEYS-PATTE
VRANCKEN WILLY & SAN
THONE JOS

DUPUIS AMANT
VERBEEK BART

DERWA LUXEM ALBERT
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
SPOOREN THEO

MOORS K+L

VERBEEK BART

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
SCHUER GEORGES
DEMEIRE BERNARD
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PI
FASCELLA GIANNI
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS

10-09-2020 14:30:50

Gemeente
Commune
GENOELSE 12 10
BEERSEL 2 1
HOUTAIN 25118

NEIGEM 4 1

BEKKEVOO 2 1
RICHELLE 13 2
BEERNEM ' 3 1
THIRIMON 33 23
LOKSBERG 4 3
VELTEM-B 9 6
RUMBEKE | 8 3
OUD-TURN 58 44
LENNIK 15 1
MEERHOUT 3 2
LIEDEKER 11 6
OUD-TURN 58 54
HAMME 8 3
KRUISHOU 13 6
PUTTE 12 2
GEEL 9 6
WESTMALL 16 14
BEVERLO 16 14
BELSELE- 8 7
HALLE-BO 12 11
LENNIK 15 11
KLUISBER 28 1
HEIST-O/ 21
KORTENBE 4 2
LIER 6 3
OPLINTER 4 1
WESTMALL 16 2
WUUSTWEZ 14 9
KRUISHOU 13 5
PUTTE 47 12
BEGIUNEN 12 1
ZOERSEL 23 23
NEDERHAS 6 2
HOLSBEEK 22 22
LILLE 47 | 30
HALEN 7 6
BERBROEK 2 2
HOUTAIN 25 4
KURINGEN | 3 3
AS 19 7
THIRIMON 33| 6
POPPEL 55 11
HERENT 16 5
LILLE 47 1
MAASMECH 8 6
LANAKEN 11 2
POPPEL 5539
PUTTE 47 21
HAM 4 2
ZWEVEGEM 3 1
PULDERBO 16 8
HALLE-BO 12 3
GRAZEN 10 8
BRAY 24 21
HALLE-BO 12 1

3
508781
2
3
545380
2
523105
3
547552
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535923
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AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

BE 511485918
BE 202237216
BE 101179718
BE 413320718
BE 209311117
BE 116939118
BE 305441319
BE 100624818
BE 504367819
BE 202516319
BE 309862219
BE 606315419
BE 202803618
BE 608711519
BE 204383017
BE 606314919
BE 414786119
BE 405775819
BE 617312917
BE 618183017
BE 606327119
BE 501460718
BE 414874419
BE 606380019
BE 201284819
BE 416963919
BE 603253519
BE 201945717
BE 611899419
BE 208671919
DK 070090619
BE 619691719
BE 405786719
BE 614662519
BE 202357819
BE 600922519
BE 402843317
BE 202006419
BE 624684119
BE 508273519
BE 512968118
BE 107959617
BE 508013319
BE 509513319
BE 105860217
BE 608828819
BE 209303018
BE 601502018
BE 501990319
BE 504931019
BE 608812819
BE 612612018
BE 503743019
BE 308143719
BE 607307319
BE 606380119
BE 213335319
BE 101951818
BE 213568118

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.51130 1151.8948
16.11420 1151.8700
15.57110 1151.8286
16.07369 1151.5922
16.43360 1151.5625
16.49380 1151.2961
16.24239 1151.2036
15.24441 1151.2027
16.45411 1151.0811
16.30141 1150.9837
15.58080 1150.9218
17.18240 1150.8694
16.13300 1150.8681
17.02170 1150.8129
16.14497 1150.6102
17.18320 1150.5676
16.34350 1150.4373
16.09400 1150.3556
16.46250 1150.2914
17.04580 1150.2552
17.06150 1149.8317
17.04530 1149.8185
16.41080 1149.6639
16.38220 1149.6185
16.14020 1149.4858
15.56460 1149.4290
16.48190 1149.4080
16.27380 1149.2214
16.50030 1149.0741
16.36250 1149.0220
17.06430 1148.7515
17.16130 1148.7216
16.10210 1148.5705
16.46560 1148.4582
16.47170 1148.3116
17.04290 1148.2652
16.11480 1148.2028
16.38250 1148.1188
17.07090 1148.0177
16.50150 1147.9854
16.53580 1147.8435
15.58450 1147.6198
16.57451 1147.6168
17.11550 1147.6148
15.25591 1147.5687
17.31250 1147.5391
16.36200 1147.3617
17.07290 1147.2485
17.10421 1147.1082
17.04312 1147.0840
17.31400 1146.9891
16.47330 1146.9752
17.05050 1146.9301
15.54249 1146.9175
17.03590 1146.8525
16.39390 1146.4772
16.45300 1146.3891
15.38120 1146.0583
16.39500 1146.0298
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590

Licentie
License
254869-50
107890-26
290656-44
281124-18
304787-13
283208-65
309714-90
254869-50
306347-21
144627-00
253322-55
309085-43
283184-41
281608-17
309001-56
305493-40
272027-39
292116-49
306347-21
225451-23
291731-52
306252-23
105359-17
305706-59
292116-49
309539-12
282969-20
291255-61
212036-91
102222-81
309680-56
304179-84
126759-77
210036-31
203617-14
308204-35
304594-14
179741-00
221842-03
280668-47
157860-41
309811-90
304179-84
304179-84
300044-23
303307-85
290656-44
310774-83
272635-65
219391-74
310875-87
308768-17
205319-67
163817-81
102222-81
291255-61
129812-26
307763-79
309513-83

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

VANDENHEEDE F & J
STERCKX RENE
MARTENS TONY
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
DEJONG MICHEL
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
LEMMENS-MERTENS
VANDENHEEDE F & J
DENEYS DIMITRI

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
LEDEGANCK WILLY
WAUTERS NADINE
DUERINCKX GUIDO
HAINE JOHAN

CRUL JOY

BROECKX NIELS
ROZIERS - XIANG

THONE X+M

DENEYS DIMITRI
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
SAATDUZEN SABAN
PEETERS - VAN CROMBR
DE SCHEEMAECKER PC
DE JAEGERE ERWIN
THONE X+M

DE BOCK JELLE
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
V VAERENBERGH CHRIST
HAZAERT KAMIEL

MARIS DANNY

DUPUIS AMANT
MATTHEUS LOUIS
PUTSEYS-PATTE
GOORIS MAURICE
ENGELEN LUDO
KLAPS-PHETSUWAN
VANDERSMISSEN SERGE
VERBEEK BART
PLATTEAU A-T.

JACOBS W-J&ZOON
BOCHIS SAMUEL

DUPUIS AMANT

DUPUIS AMANT

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
MARTENS TONY

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
V.D.BERGH WIM

LUYCKX LUC

HOK MESSIAEN
SCHOONEJANS JOHAN
CRETEN MARCEL

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
HAZAERT KAMIEL
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
VANFRAECHEM LYDIA
NOEYENS-LENAERTS

10-09-2020 14:30:50

Gemeente
Commune EN
ZINGEM 58 45
BEGIJNEN 12 8
LUMMEN 23 20
HOLSBEEK |22 8
EMBOURG 4 1
HALLE 22 5
BALEN 12 1
ZINGEM 58 43
LIEDEKER 11 7
ASPELARE 23 17
AALTER 4 4
APPELTER 8 | 4
ST JORIS 36 35
HAASRODE | 5 1
OOSTROZE 5 1
OUD-TURN 3 3
ITEGEM 1 1
AS 18 10
LIEDEKER 11 10
RIJKEVOR |19 4
TESSENDE 14 5
NIJLEN 17 117
ZOERSEL 23 7
ZOLDER 5 2
AS 18 5
KLUISBER |28 16
TIENEN 8 4
TESSENDE 88 |24
HAALTERT 1 1
NEERIJSE |22 10
ITEGEM 1 1
THIRIMON 33|16
BAAL 6 1
HOUTAIN 25 1
KESSEL-L 6 2
KURINGEN 4 2
GENK 4 1
VOROUXL 2 |1
POPPEL 55 14
ST.K.LOM 9 6
OPWIJK 12 6
TURNHOUT 5 4
THIRIMON 33 3
THIRIMON 33|29
MOIGNELE 31 3
LENNIK 15| 7
LUMMEN 23 4
MOL 34 33
KALMTHOU 26 12
PEPINGEN | 4 1
RUMBEKE 8 2
VOSSEM 11 11
ST-TRUID 27 11
NEERPELT (20 1
NEERIJSE 22 17
TESSENDE 88| 6
BEERZEL 13 5
WILSELE 13| 7

MERKSPLA 72 50
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AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
MQ Distance Bague

BE 408443219
BE 201367418
BE 216623015
BE 201019018
BE 206019818
BE 201447719
BE 608324119
BE 408419719
BE 206909919
BE 403335519
BE 420821318
BE 414614119
BE 206175419
BE 209500118
BE 312473019
BE 606636619
BE 602619419
BE 509554119
BE 206913819
BE 602176219
BE 506496718
BE 615693018
BE 600903419
BE 504324718
BE 509549419
BE 405244718
BE 207814517
BE 507409019
BE 400430018
BE 211559817
BE 606089618
BE 105860417
BE 209202715
BE 107959717
BE 209381318
BE 505296119
BE 509731319
BE 100200119
BE 608822819
BE 202659318
BE 206813919
BE 606598119
BE 100626518
BE 100628918
BE 111971618
BE 201280419
BE 500078117
NL 102205719
BE 622889015
BE 200401617
BE 309859919
BE 206243816
BE 503729218
BE 219397916
BE 212052718
BE 506088117
BE 617345317
BE 203662819
BE 613633819

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.10429 1145.6996
16.48230 1145.6712
16.57230 1145.5952
16.39280 1145.5510
16.40060 1145.5222
16.08081 1145.4072
17.09450 1145.3767
16.10509 1145.3531
16.16547 1145.2465
16.11030 1145.0720
16.24520 1144.9289
16.09550 1144.9168
16.39460 1144.8194
16.29590 1144.7154
16.07040 1144.5439
17.20390 1144.2769
16.54410 1144.1677
17.13220 1144.1103
16.17267 1143.8814
17.16070 1143.8647
17.02190 1143.7334
16.59150 1143.6648
17.06300 1143.6012
17.03270 1143.5363
17.13400 1143.4289
15.59020 1143.3564
16.34350 1143.3514
16.58211 1143.3154
16.17421 1143.2770
16.24370 1143.1895
16.52250 1143.1011
15.27341 1142.9985
16.46400 1142.8846
16.00360 1142.6893
16.36210 1142.5903
17.00240 1142.5816
17.09230 1142.5792
16.45291 1142.5492
17.33420 1142.5358
16.19491 1142.2700
16.30260 1142.2218
17.18430 1142.1564
15.27551 1141.9931
15.27561 1141.9453
15.54170 1141.8714
16.17020 1141.7717
16.59020 1141.7299
17.17120 1141.3860
17.16170 1141.2562
16.10230 1141.2126
16.01470 1141.1927
16.27260 1140.9225
16.46000 1140.8277
17.28300 1140.8004
16.25350 1140.7639
16.59271 1140.7459
16.50041 1140.6168
16.40050 1140.3553
17.23389 1140.2042
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649

Licentie
License
139784-07
163817-81
283208-65
197756-70
290656-44
309515-85
187294-84
144627-00
310760-69
194432-44
307854-73
301170-82
222589-71
306252-23
145577-77
240365-96
140480-24
243063-78
271868-74
119820-25
306347-21
205319-67
291255-61
102222-81
302310-58
292116-49
271868-74
105359-17
300044-23
271868-74
242849-58
221842-03
304294-05
306023-85
305475-22
307118-16
307118-16
208124-59
307505-15
229565-63
255188-78
300044-23
308277-11
187294-84
308315-49
272503-30
220268-78
131834-11
222589-71
255188-78
190441-30
300709-09
307467-74
290694-82
205319-67
220302-15
309876-58
185679-21
310774-83

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

PRINCEN HENRI

VAN HERTEM-SCHUURMAN
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
CRABBE LUC

MARTENS TONY

DEVOET FREDERIK

VAN HORENBEECK LEO
VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
MELDGAARD M & C
PETERMANS OLIVIER
ALAERTS JONAH+NOAH
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
PEETERS - VAN CROMBR
VANWINKEL JOZEF
PANZAP & F

JORDENS LOUIS
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
DE MEYER WALTER
DENEYS DIMITRI

CRETEN MARCEL
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
HAZAERT KAMIEL
POUSSART OLIVIER
THONE X+M
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
DE SCHEEMAECKER PC
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
VERBEEK BART

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
HERMANS RIK

STESSENS INES
STESSENS INES
GYSELBRECHT G&L&M
PHILIPPE DAVID
LANNOO-DE CLERCK
STEVENINCK BENNY
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
GEENS PAUL

VAN HORENBEECK LEO
DORGHAM EKRAMY
BONTE DIRK
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
ROELANTS DIRK
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
STEVENINCK BENNY
METENS JEAN-PAUL
WINDMOLDERS ROBERT
DUANGTA-GIELKENS
BOLLEN MARC

CRETEN MARCEL
SPRUYT EDDY
LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN
VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE

10-09-2020 14:30:51

Gemeente
Commune

GEETBETS 4 3

NEERPELT 20 8
HALLE 22 13
BERTEM 3 3
LUMMEN 23| 3
RONSE 4 1
WIIGMAAL | 6 5
ASPELARE 23 12
WESTMALL 16 12
LENS-ST- 7 6
HAM 22
OUD-TURN 58 31
BALEN 34| 5
NIJLEN 17 16
TIELT-WI 17 16
ANS 8 7
HAM 22
AVENNES 17 7
LILLE 47 | 45
NIJLEN 4 3
LIEDEKER 11 3
ST-TRUID 27 22
TESSENDE 88 48
NEERIJSE 22 5
VAULX/CH 27 7
AS 18 7
LILLE 47 | 38
ZOERSEL 23 1
MOIGNELE 31 4
LILLE 47 31
THIRIMON 17| 5
POPPEL 55 26
PUTTE 47 43
BAASRODE 25 13
PULLE 52
ARENDONK 12 4
ARENDONK 12 3
KNESSELA 10 7
ST MARD 16 8
TIELT S5 |1
HAMME 8 | 2
MOIGNELE 31 2
ESSENHO |14 11
WIUGMAAL 6 4
WESTMALL 12 2
RIJMENAM 11 11
WASMES 13 1
LUBBEEK 3 3
BALEN 34 26
HAMME 8 1
VIRGINAL 10| 5
SCHAKKEB 3 3
RIJKHOVE 5 1
HASSELT 7 5
ST-TRUID 27 9
LOUPOIGN 4 3
NIJLEN 16 8
WUUSTWEZ 14 13
MOL 34 | 24

545618
10
7
3
4
486758
2
4
8
2
564173
17
7

NNDN NN

10
558435
6
5
24
7
9
5
11
3
2
12
2
7
16
3
564205
2
3
524305
444060
504851
3
3
582752
3
572605

NWwWwhOoONDWHS

556153
554149
6
494457
3
5
19
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AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

BE 213348119
BE 503122619
BE 213997719
BE 202079319
BE 217872816
BE 414183216
BE 202137419
BE 403329919
DK 070079919
BE 102348919
BE 506264918
BE 606308319
BE 608627419
BE 610694619
BE 210364519
BE 101300119
BE 510295919
BE 110758918
BE 613104918
BE 602532519
BE 212629316
BE 507152919
BE 507417419
BE 212051518
BE 114011219
BE 509553219
BE 615244919
BE 600197219
BE 111970818
BE 615213619
BE 101139818
BE 610610218
BE 612610618
BE 617324019
BE 610933119
BE 620103419
BE 620103519
BE 418333619
BE 114336719
BE 307520019
BE 414793719
BE 104070119
BE 623051719
BE 202139019
BE 602304618
BE 620687319
BE 104421318
BE 210409319
BE 608618919
BE 414797719
BE 108243117
BE 509909219
BE 513020317
BE 500018819
BE 503722818
BE 101182518
BE 610827619
BE 619683319
NL 102306419

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

16.48320 1140.1881
17.28470 1140.1773
16.10101 1140.1161
16.33039 1140.1013
16.59440 1140.0980
15.57020 1139.8595
16.39529 1139.8040
16.13140 1139.4315
17.10470 1139.4229
16.29510 1139.3041
17.05270 1138.7082
17.23540 1138.5522
17.11540 1138.5415
17.01290 1138.4679
16.47370 1138.2350
16.45140 1138.0452
17.09010 1137.7175
16.28229 1137.6982
17.11400 1137.6817
17.00540 1137.5738
16.19577 1137.4836
16.47240 1137.4822
17.01011 1137.1062
16.27040 1137.0617
15.15520 1137.0067
17.16320 1136.9578
17.12000 1136.9263
17.09270 1136.8465
15.56100 1136.8252
17.12030 1136.8131
15.29390 1136.7497
17.36240 1136.6755
16.51540 1136.6217
16.37220 1136.0951
17.06440 1135.8308
17.28040 1135.8152
17.28070 1135.7056
16.31409 1135.6418
15.21037 1135.5242
16.14370 1135.4748
16.40470 1135.2866
15.56450 1135.2712
17.23220 1135.1575
16.41499 1135.0934
17.14341 1134.8413
16.47280 1134.7221
15.35380 1134.6651
16.42381 1134.5880
17.13430 1134.4354
16.41090 1134.4031
16.03590 1134.3339
16.55500 1134.1894
17.00240 1134.0803
16.58380 1134.0794
16.48500 1134.0773
16.06020 1133.9890
17.03560 1133.8028
17.22590 1133.5690
17.20420 1133.5637
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
650 210036-31
651 | 179741-00
652 307126-24
653 | 283208-65
654 309359-26
655 | 210050-45
656 306023-85
657 | 281124-18
658 302409-60
659 | 305628-78
660 149210-24
661 210463-70
662 101668-12
663 | 226179-72
664 309818-00
665 | 283094-48
666 280668-47
667 | 210036-31
668 290183-56
669 | 220939-70
670 271868-74
671 309714-90
672 308520-60
673 | 307274-75
674 101609-50
675 | 145577-77
676 301170-82
677 | 310774-83
678 271868-74
679 | 164460-45
680 144627-00
681 | 103230-22
682 210036-31
683 | 104024-40
684 103230-22
685 | 306375-49
686 304179-84
687 | 291255-61
688 306375-49
689 | 310884-96
690 170181-43
691 187064-48
692 309562-35
693 | 171992-11
694 250747-02
695 | 310426-26
696 303313-91
697 | 253606-48
698 304294-05
699 | 176299-50
700 189386-42
701 | 184760-72
702 270500-64
703 | 210631-44
704 272397-21
705 | 310774-83
706 221842-03
707 | 155417-23
708 281608-17

634 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

PUTSEYS-PATTE
VANDERSMISSEN SERGE
LAMBRECHTS BERT
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
VAN GORP MAURO&DONNY
SAELENS FRANK

TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
DE ZUTTER ALEX
RUYMAEKERS VREYS
LOTTIN THIERRY

COMB FAES-WILS

HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE
VAN LOON ANDRE
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
PLATTEAU A-T.
PUTSEYS-PATTE
BOSMANS ETIENNE
DUELEN THEO
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
LEMMENS-MERTENS
BEKEN GEERT

DUNON THEO

DE VADDER MARC
VANWINKEL JOZEF

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
VERVLOESEM PATRICK
VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
PANIS LUDO & ZOON
PUTSEYS-PATTE

VOETS & ORY

PANIS LUDO & ZOON
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
DUPUIS AMANT
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
THIJS-SCHROEDER
VANONCKELEN MARC
SPOOREN THEO
MARTENS BART
SURINX-PLETSERS
TEIRLINCK FILIP

CLAES EDDY

FASCELLA GIANNI
VERMASSEN DAVID

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
DE GROOT EDDY
VANDEN WIINGAERT GER
VAN HOEY A & J

VAN VUGT NICK

BRUNINX ROGER

DE BRUYN-VAN REET
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
VERBEEK BART
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HAINE JOHAN

10-09-2020 14:30:51

ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente

Commune

HOUTAIN 25
VOROUXL | 2
BERLAAR 2
HALLE 22
MOL 5
ST LIEVE 3
BAASRODE 25
HOLSBEEK | 22
GENTBRUG 1
SCHRIEK 8
MARIEMBO 11
MOL-RAUW | 18
VREMDE 17
BRAINE-L 3
RAVELS 4
HUIZINGE 8
ST.K.LOM 9
HOUTAIN 25
ZELEM - 1
WALTWILD | 2
LILLE 47
BALEN 12
SCHERPEN 14
JUPRELLE @ 2
HAALTERT 8
TIELT-WI 17
OUD-TURN 58
MOL 34
LILLE 47
RIJMENAM | 2
ASPELARE 23
DIEPENBE 18
HOUTAIN 25
GUIGOVEN 10
DIEPENBE 18
TERTRE 51
THIRIMON 33
TESSENDE 88
TERTRE 51
MAASMECH 5
HALEN 7
MAASMECH | 8
STEVOORT 9
NIEUWERK | 26
DEINZE 4
KORTENAK | 7
BRAY 24
GAVERE 15
PUTTE 47
PUTTE 12
VELTEM 8
WAASMUNS| 1
TURNHOUT 11
GENOELSE 12
BALEN 4
MOL 34
POPPEL 55
HALLE-BO |12
HAASRODE 5
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23
33
6
2

5
2
2
8
573980
505393
4
10
520907
3
448949
4
7
503313
588924
4
2
6
555190
559656
13
6
5
545275
513040
8
18
20
14
540042
5
562055
7
4
2
11
8
25
12
574060
3
3
552506
2
511052
2
3
5
17
7
3
534985
582405
4
2
21

8
6
3
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BE 101092618
BE 100205519
BE 507586619
BE 201451919
BE 615128419
BE 403191119
BE 617319119
BE 201002618
BE 417401819
BE 620513219
BE 114841215
BE 604917819
BE 602032218
BE 117271217
BE 608933219
BE 205758119
BE 200612117
BE 111747919
BE 507043218
BE 225864815
BE 615208319
BE 608302819
BE 203078419
BE 111110617
BE 407177919
BE 210372319
BE 606309719
NL 102205319
BE 624682619
BE 620429119
BE 403325119
BE 501111719
BE 104252216
BE 502020419
BE 509122718
BE 113062519
BE 100624118
BE 511770219
BE 113056519
BE 510986119
BE 508293619
BE 501836719
BE 502685319
BE 509915419
BE 408330519
BE 211023418
BE 116267118
BE 408400916
BE 614651619
BE 610322319
BE 202396219
BE 413811919
BE 606426319
BE 503404919
BE 604596219
NL 102213019
BE 610611018
BE 605875418
BE 203974619

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.04120 1133.2151
16.49251 1133.1753
16.57171 1133.1664
16.13041 1132.6537
17.16510 1132.4455
16.16180 1132.4065
16.39110 1131.6962
16.45160 1131.5710
16.30211 1131.5415
16.52289 1131.5104
15.26550 1131.0913
17.22350 1130.9907
17.01250 1130.8693
16.15041 1130.8668
17.30500 1130.7341
16.15450 1130.7123
16.24251 1130.7070
16.05110 1130.6545
17.01040 1130.5797
17.05031 1130.5002
17.14540 1130.3961
17.16240 1130.3357
16.55220 1130.2280
16.52280 1130.1817
16.23590 1130.0855
16.51080 1129.9155
17.27520 1129.8314
17.22240 1129.8029
17.15100 1129.7994
16.48111 1129.3579
16.17140 1129.2405
17.07491 1129.0364
16.05500 1128.9683
16.59080 1128.7761
17.07561 1128.7718
15.38460 1128.6757
15.32381 1128.6152
17.04431 1128.6018
15.38510 1128.4456
17.18449 1128.3772
16.57330 1128.3663
17.19121 1127.9598
16.59500 1127.9469
16.56080 1127.7215
16.23150 1127.5279
16.54161 1127.2800
15.45080 1126.9175
16.20580 1126.8993
16.56040 1126.8783
16.56220 1126.7590
16.44112 1126.6618
16.44510 1126.6400
17.26570 1126.6177
17.02010 1126.6102
17.23201 1126.4535
17.23560 1126.4321
17.41130 1126.3690
16.48030 1126.3320
16.37310 1126.2700
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
709 | 302711-71
710 203617-14
711 | 283208-65
712 302217-62
713 | 164536-24
714 306023-85
715 | 271868-74
716 187294-84
717 | 135667-61
718 304817-43
719 | 283208-65
720 187064-48
721 | 307020-15
722 281274-71
723 | 150703-62
724 184925-43
725 | 242304-95
726 144627-00
727 | 210463-70
728 242879-88
729 | 141717-00
730 242304-95
731 | 180444-24
732 309562-35
733 | 281102-93
734 309513-83
735 | 220268-78
736 140936-92
737 | 290588-73
738 194432-44
739 | 306375-49
740 194000-00
741 | 309513-83
742 307737-53
743 | 193824-18
744 305282-23
745 | 301170-82
746 310131-22
747 | 194000-00
748 271868-74
749 | 240365-96
750 144627-00
751 | 282505-41
752 164356-38
753 | 309956-41
754 141717-00
755 | 310774-83
756 243063-78
757 | 129812-26
758 243063-78
759 | 242497-94
760 148761-60
761 | 222589-71
762 226179-72
763 | 310641-47
764 242849-58
765 | 272503-30
766 152466-79
767 | 202538-02

Naam
Nom

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
GOORIS MAURICE
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
FEIJAERTS DANNY
STOUTHUYSEN RIK

TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
VAN HORENBEECK LEO
VANWILDEMEERSCH-VYNC
VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS
VANMULDER - VANDENBO

SPOOREN THEO
HEUS MARC

LENAERTS PATRICK

GREEVEN E+JP
ENGELS MARC

COLAPIETRO ANDREA
VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
COMB FAES-WILS
OLIVIER-LEYSEN

DE ROOCK DANIEL
COLAPIETRO ANDREA

BENOOT CINDY
MARTENS BART

VAN HOOF - VANWIINGA
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VERCAMMEN HELSEN
SCHROYEN-HENDERIX
PETERMANS OLIVIER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
NOEYENS-LENAERTS

BEYENS DAVY
DAS JOS

ROODHOOFT ERIC

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
DOUCHAMPS ALAIN
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES

PANZAP & F

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
MATHUES-STEVENINCK
GERIS GUIDO + THOMAS
ROTSAERT YOURI

DE ROOCK DANIEL

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
THIBAUT BOONS
DEFRENE THIERRY
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
PALM J-PIERRE+YVETTE
VAN DEN HOUTE MAARTE
VERSPREET-MUNTONI

BONTE DIRK

PIERRE ROGER ET DAVI
DASSEN-GERITS
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ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
RETIE
KESSEL-L
HALLE
HEIST OD
OPLINTER
BAASRODE
LILLE
WIJGMAAL
WESTKAPE
IDEGEM
HALLE
MAASMECH
LIER
RUMMEN
ALKEN
AALTER
QUAREGNO
ASPELARE
MOL-RAUW
ANVAING
LENNIK
QUAREGNO
NAZARETH
STEVOORT
SCHRIEK
MERKSPLA
WASMES
NIJLEN
HEUSDEN
LENS-ST-
TERTRE
KONINGSH
MERKSPLA
TESSENDE
LUMMEN
PULDERBO
OUD-TURN
ASPELARE
KONINGSH
LILLE

ANS
ASPELARE
KERSBEEK
NEEROETE
ANZEGEM
LENNIK
MOL
AVENNES
BEERZEL
AVENNES
SOMBREFF
ONOZ
BALEN
BRAINE-L
ZELLIK
THIRIMON
RIJMENAM
BOSSUT-G
LANAKEN

634 Deelnemers/Participants

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

8
6
22
1
4
25
47
6
25
7
22
8
6
8
13
4
8
23
18
7
4

BN e
PN B> © oo

~N b~ O

34
17
13
17
7
8
34
3
5
17
11
3
6

3
4

B N = N = = NN
RONBERNWRMOODIORAMIIDWOGPRPRONNRPGNNWODDOAORNDWRL gNWAWANRPRSARPEPQJNDREO©

1
2
7
1
1
3
8
1
3

582742
3
9
549793
2
5
15
4
540433
2
10

478740
507648
2
507815
2
6
6
4
558165
2
3
13
7
7
560816
8
565823
19
505558
8
16
3
7
542108
585359
494356
2
22

NOBhWbhANW

518458
3
5
518570
566174

BE 617114319
BE 206590117
BE 213991719
BE 616791519
BE 208674619
BE 617328419
BE 601501418
BE 202139119
BE 304621716
BE 401392119
BE 201446219
BE 501833119
BE 622935216
BE 211532716
BE 504804418
BE 407991917
BE 104893818
BE 406505418
BE 608409019
BE 107588216
BE 201688919
BE 104892218
BE 422647219
BE 502681719
BE 620417919
BE 623708819
BE 112815219
BE 615584718
BE 505294219
BE 102350819
BE 113059219
BE 609867519
BE 625536117
BE 507521519
BE 506219719
BE 607344119
BE 605711217
BE 401573819
BE 609860219
BE 601501218
BE 113487718
BE 406511018
BE 414782719
BE 506658817
BE 304312519
BE 201688619
NL 102206719
BE 115300317
BE 610402219
BE 103803019
BE 115374919
BE 103113019
BE 606797018
BE 112310417
BE 208123919
BE 105889317
BE 620693519
BE 113662317
BE 510134919

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
17.27250 1126.2529
16.43110 1126.0900
16.15391 1126.0880
16.58140 1126.0866
16.45550 1126.0858
16.41340 1125.9765
17.16540 1125.9361
16.45410 1125.9024
16.50010 1125.8630
16.14420 1125.8534
16.15471 1125.7512
17.20171 1125.5651
17.00060 1125.5111
16.57190 1125.3668
17.01440 1125.3661
16.33530 1125.2894
15.40059 1125.1180
16.18540 1125.0479
17.25180 1125.0281
15.55330 1124.9912
16.21150 1124.9817
15.40109 1124.8894
16.21269 1124.8574
17.01190 1124.5415
16.56270 1124.1813
17.31089 1123.7952
15.39360 1123.6768
17.06470 1123.5582
17.11350 1123.4823
16.36200 1123.4646
15.40400 1123.4537
17.00510 1123.1761
17.31279 1123.1128
17.09270 1122.8672
17.07420 1122.8632
17.13550 1122.8503
17.31070 1122.7850
16.20181 1122.7096
17.01050 1122.6425
17.18240 1122.6141
16.51490 1122.4954
16.19560 1122.4641
16.52589 1122.4194
17.31330 1122.3449
16.10370 1121.9639
16.22290 1121.9154
17.26020 1121.8481
16.34549 1121.7104
16.58111 1121.6527
16.34589 1121.5496
16.10000 1121.4364
16.08490 1121.3339
17.19400 1121.1916
16.18561 1121.1267
16.32330 1120.8691
15.35220 1120.7187
16.53260 1120.7171
16.32451 1120.6227
17.15191 1120.4304
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826

Licentie
License
210463-70
209574-54
290493-75
190441-30
194000-00
210463-70
303313-91
103230-22
207282-90
272735-68
186284-44
283208-65
309539-12
281124-18
102222-81
157860-41
191600-25
107126-38
253606-48
176164-12
309085-43
308350-84
307505-15
132039-22
292116-49
310695-04
205319-67
253606-48
307099-94
309164-25
167201-70
171992-11
309219-80
290876-70
184486-89
255188-78
282505-41
122817-15
131834-11
309513-83
309513-83
304179-84
301170-82
242232-23
184925-43
309811-90
303771-64
221842-03
282761-06
107890-26
209505-82
309513-83
194432-44
242879-88
221252-92
253606-48
222500-79
221842-03
304179-84

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

COMB FAES-WILS
CONAERT & ZOON
JORSSEN PAUL
METENS JEAN-PAUL
DOCKX LEO & GERRY
COMB FAES-WILS
FASCELLA GIANNI
PANIS LUDO & ZOON
VERCAMMEN ALFONS
GILLIS BART

VANHOEYMISSEN MICHAE

VANMULDER - VANDENBO
DE BOCK JELLE
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
HAZAERT KAMIEL
JACOBS W-J&ZOON
DUBART LAURENT
THONE JOS
VERMASSEN DAVID
JANSSENS MICHEL
WAUTERS NADINE
POPPE-INGELS
PHILIPPE DAVID
KNAEPEN DANNY & BJOR
THONE X+M

LAREMANS VERBOVEN
CRETEN MARCEL
VERMASSEN DAVID
HOOYLAERTS OMER
LISON FREDERIC
PHILIPPE STANY
SURINX-PLETSERS
CARDINAELS JIMMY
CREYNS PATRICK
STEENAERTS WILLY
STEVENINCK BENNY
MATHUES-STEVENINCK
BERCKMANS ROGER
ROELANTS DIRK
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
DUPUIS AMANT

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
LAGEOT FRANCINE
ENGELS MARC

BOCHIS SAMUEL

DE DECKER KURT
VERBEEK BART

DE RIDDER-VAN DEN BR
STERCKX RENE
EERENS EDDY
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
PETERMANS OLIVIER
OLIVIER-LEYSEN

PANIS GERARD
VERMASSEN DAVID
NAPEN FRANCIS
VERBEEK BART

DUPUIS AMANT

10-09-2020 14:30:52

Gemeente
Commune
MOL-RAUW

18 5

DILSEN-S 3 2

LAUW

6 4

VIRGINAL 10 8

KONINGSH 18 3
MOL-RAUW 18 1
BRAY

24

BEVEL 1
ARENDONK 8
STEENHUF 6 2

HALLE
KLUISBER
HOLSBEEK
NEERIJSE

7
DIEPENBE 18 14
1
7

22 111
28
22 15
22

OPWIJK 12 12
HARMIGNI 7 1

AS

19 10

GAVERE 15 10
WILSELE 4 | 3
APPELTER 8
MALDEGEM 2
ST MARD 16

8
1
2
BINDERVE 4 2
4
1

AS 18

TESSENDE | 5

ST-TRUID 27 20
GAVERE 15 14
HOUWAART 43 25
BAULET 22
VANCE 12 2
NIEUWERK | 26 20
AS 2|1
OPGLABBE 16 10
LUMMEN 6 5
HAMME 8 8
KERSBEEK 6 4
KORTENBE 4 1
LUBBEEK 3 2
MERKSPLA 72 57
MERKSPLA 72 62
THIRIMON |33 | 25
OUD-TURN 58 4
HERSTAL 53
AALTER 4 3
TURNHOUT | 5 | 3
WIEZE 6 3
POPPEL 55 3
LIEDEKER 7 7
BEGIINEN 12 2
MAASMECH 7 1
MERKSPLA | 72 69
LENS-ST- 7 2
ANVAING 75
ZUTENDAA 2 1
GAVERE 15 6
AVERNAS 2 2
POPPEL 5523
THIRIMON 33 21

6
582105
542664

4

9

7

4

3
556585

3
529601

11

7

11

8

3
462904

6

6

2

3
530280

2

2

6
560424

7

7

7
487066
460757

© O 00 WNNOUTWNN W

20
543971
3
2
523843

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

BE 604563618
BE 407797019
BE 506720619
BE 113690919
BE 609868019
BE 604918519
BE 102649719
BE 501124319
BE 602579319
BE 605893018
BE 204936615
BE 201442919
BE 420756219
BE 202007219
BE 202415519
BE 206802319
BE 100215218
BE 502589418
BE 410056819
BE 201070418
BE 415430119
BE 419630619
BE 109950018
BE 510027719
BE 509501619
BE 507466419
BE 507150219
BE 418547217
BE 210516316
BE 105384519
BE 114330719
BE 509923519
BE 509740419
BE 509714419
BE 217586916
BE 414779819
BE 206364619
BE 206461119
BE 210496319
BE 613634019
BE 613653619
BE 104436716
BE 606326619
BE 113584318
BE 419877519
BE 606591319
BE 407120219
BE 610355618
BE 423197917
BE 201368918
BE 511777217
BE 613653419
BE 102346219
BE 101754917
BE 502110017
BE 408515118
BE 102391419
BE 608825419
BE 104438516

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
17.27300 1120.2454
17.29380 1120.2226
16.54260 1120.2037
16.09280 1120.1805
17.02100 1120.1714
17.27380 1119.9569
15.47430 1119.9481
17.11571 1119.7393
17.07080 1119.5890
17.33159 1119.4385
16.43100 1119.2695
16.18271 1119.0571
16.08210 1119.0555
16.50380 1118.9361
16.34290 1118.9056
16.40040 1118.8136
15.43500 1118.5759
17.25020 1118.3878
16.24240 1118.3847
16.49250 1118.3737
16.20220 1118.3510
16.44110 1118.3016
15.27088 1118.1260
16.58060 1118.0250
17.25140 1117.7596
17.11300 1117.4955
16.55590 1117.3922
16.24510 1117.2782
16.54350 1117.1845
16.05590 1117.1666
15.42266 1117.1401
17.00480 1116.9988
17.24470 1116.9165
17.28360 1116.8897
17.09540 1116.8394
16.48400 1116.5891
16.55309 1116.5628
16.41080 1116.2912
16.50250 1116.2102
17.34449 1116.0855
17.34469 1116.0146
15.37121 1115.9581
17.34200 1115.8970
16.57300 1115.8379
16.37520 1115.7089
17.30480 1115.6567
16.39330 1115.6277
17.46230 1115.5194
16.28259 1115.3832
17.01230 1115.3614
17.24520 1115.3179
17.35079 1115.2708
16.39460 1115.2537
15.59190 1115.1209
17.19212 1114.9274
16.26000 1114.4605
16.41340 1114.4172
17.46550 1114.4113
15.37461 1114.4073
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
827 | 208901-60
828 123116-23
829 | 300664-61
830 256056-73
831 | 283184-41
832 107126-38
833 171962-78
834 281124-18
835 176164-12
836 281124-18
837 | 309513-83
838 307703-19
839 | 307823-42
840 135064-40
841 | 145577-77
842 222589-71
843 | 243135-53
844 309714-90
845 | 306375-49
846 243063-78
847 | 307099-94
848 306047-12
849 | 175182-00
850 310875-87
851 | 281047-38
852 175163-78
853 | 301170-82
854 301170-82
855 | 306347-21
856 307703-19
857 | 302310-58
858 222589-71
859 | 309085-43
860 301561-85
861 | 304294-05
862 153654-06
863 | 309085-43
864 128372-41
865 | 141528-05
866 306375-49
867 | 176299-50
868 290656-44
869 | 307505-15
870 310774-83
871 | 309513-83
872 305475-22
873 | 215430-90
874 291255-61
875 | 104024-40
876 126759-77
877 | 308520-60
878 194432-44
879 | 225451-23
880 283206-63
881 | 283184-41
882 283208-65
883 | 255442-41
884 144627-00
885 | 215534-00

634 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG

Naam

Nom

LAUDES JOS EN ANNELI
CLICQUE GINO

KUIPERS STEVEN
LEROY CHRISTIAN
DUERINCKX GUIDO
THONE JOS
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
JANSSENS MICHEL
JESPERS-VANDERWEGEN
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS
LEVEQUE LOUIS
ENGELS JULES & YVES
VANWINKEL JOZEF
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
GONDRY PATRICIA
LEMMENS-MERTENS
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
HOOYLAERTS OMER
SMET GUNTHER

CAMUS EMILE

HOK MESSIAEN
UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS
ANTONISSEN LEO

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
DENEYS DIMITRI
VANTHEMSCHE CHRIS
POUSSART OLIVIER
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
WAUTERS NADINE
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
LAPORTE HUBERT
WAUTERS NADINE
KOENIG MARCEL

VAN HEKKEN WILLY
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

DE GROOT EDDY
MARTENS TONY
PHILIPPE DAVID

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
HERMANS RIK
VERMANDER ERIC
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
VOETS & ORY
MATTHEUS LOUIS
BEKEN GEERT
PETERMANS OLIVIER
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
COEL MATTHIAS
DUERINCKX GUIDO
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
SPIERS BRAM

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
WIINS BONI & ZN
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ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente

Commune

OPLINTER @ 9
WEVELGEM 23
GENOELS 1
DEINZE 6
ST JORIS 36
AS 19
PULDERBO 16
HOLSBEEK 22
WILSELE 4
HOLSBEEK 22
MERKSPLA 72
ALSEMBER 5
MAINVAUL | 2
PUTTE 12
TIELT-WI 17
BALEN 34
HAULCHIN | 2
BALEN 12
TERTRE 51
AVENNES 17
HOUWAART 43
LOKEREN 24
FALISOLL 1
RUMBEKE 8
SINT-JOR 2
NIEUWMOE 5
OUD-TURN 58
OUD-TURN 58
LIEDEKER |11
ALSEMBER 5
VAULX/CH | 27
BALEN 34
APPELTER 8
HOTTON 14
PUTTE 47
WOMMERSC 11
APPELTER @8
BOUWEL 6
LIER 16
TERTRE 51
PUTTE 12
LUMMEN 23
ST MARD 16
MOL 34
MERKSPLA | 72
PULLE 5
OEKENE 11
TESSENDE 88
GUIGOVEN 10
BAAL 6
SCHERPEN 14
LENS-ST- 7
RIJKEVOR |19
BOORTMEE 2
ST JORIS 36
HALLE 22
LEUPEGEM | 5
ASPELARE 23
LANGDORP | 2

4
13
1

N
w W

w = P N = w
arRrNnEasvar Do HorHolgvNMBwsR RO

= w B = w = w N
P oPOgpgkR, PP, Os0GEHPPPWNg HOowA R

2

<ty

Afstand Ringnummer

535967
485412
553319
511708
3
7
7
12
3
13
11
2
479477
7
9
10
462219
7
14
5
8
532690
482448
4
522264
579482
21
22
7
3
10
11
4
503564
18
535309

N =
NROR WO oy wN o

495548
26
5

AN~NOTO W

12
495198
8
2

EN MQ Distance Bague

BE 204932918
BE 308914819
BE 215385216
BE 419200319
BE 202871615
BE 502561018
BE 607319919
BE 201001618
BE 202045019
BE 201024518
BE 613626519
BE 204462718
BE 111405719
BE 610371219
BE 210384319
BE 307425819
BE 100527516
BE 608306419
BE 104762818
BE 110758218
BE 210341819
BE 406328419
BE 104022819
BE 309778219
BE 106316319
BE 617728117
BE 606307319
BE 605813818
BE 204386717
BE 205913719
BE 114015119
BE 608629819
BE 405126417
BE 114794919
BE 614653419
BE 214582218
BE 413466318
BE 621766719
BE 618412018
BE 104761718
BE 610326819
BE 504186318
BE 109997418
NL 102203919
BE 613629519
NL 166745219
BE 308760619
BE 507401519
BE 502027119
BE 209810519
BE 207155218
BE 102347719
BE 602018917
BE 203963619
BE 206169919
BE 202819918
BE 402270119
BE 403327219
BE 207419318

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.50580 1114.3537
16.05360 1114.3526
17.06330 1114.3269
16.29130 1114.3062
16.52410 1114.1839
17.27010 1114.0975
17.18380 1113.8200
16.52550 1113.6456
16.51280 1113.6119
16.52570 1113.5687
17.35599 1113.4332
16.25370 1113.3855
16.00480 1112.9921
17.00220 1112.8632
16.58320 1112.8002
17.23360 1112.6051
15.45330 1112.3066
17.24370 1112.2881
15.44540 1111.9908
16.38590 1111.9798
16.56580 1111.7167
16.49110 1111.6622
16.04010 1111.5886
16.13170 1111.5870
16.39530 1111.4759
17.31260 1111.3252
17.36340 1111.1641
17.36380 1111.0235
16.30416 1110.9863
16.26460 1110.5824
15.25050 1110.4822
17.24350 1110.4790
16.23380 1110.2976
16.23340 1110.2315
17.03250 1110.0922
16.52201 1109.8282
16.23510 1109.7675
17.15200 1109.7487
17.10160 1109.7361
15.45530 1109.3616
17.04010 1109.3108
17.13210 1109.2560
15.30218 1109.1425
17.32000 1109.0249
17.38059 1109.0056
17.18480 1108.8935
16.16560 1108.7739
17.13351 1108.7304
17.08010 1108.6416
17.01240 1108.6182
17.04500 1108.6056
16.42440 1108.2548
17.32240 1108.2102
16.54330 1108.2076
16.55230 1107.9861
16.22571 1107.9394
16.17040 1107.6603
16.25590 1107.5712
17.05580 1107.5260
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
886 242849-58
887 | 242879-88
888 225451-23
889 | 205319-67
890 309539-12
891 | 309173-34
892 271746-49
893 | 304875-04
894 306023-85
895 | 301170-82
896 291531-46
897 | 180444-24
898 304294-05
899 | 304294-05
900 291255-61
901 185185-12
902 198322-54
903 | 309513-83
904 254869-50
905 | 199234-93
906 306047-12
907 | 290158-31
908 283094-48
909 | 280668-47
910 242497-94
911 | 192396-45
912 271868-74
913 | 301170-82
914 252990-14
915 309629-05
916 155657-69
917 | 253708-53
918 290243-19
919 253269-02
920 171992-11
921 | 208904-63
922 282505-41
923 | 309811-90
924 221842-03
925 | 272635-65
926 291539-54
927 | 214923-68
928 221842-03
929 | 272503-30
930 304294-05
931 | 308454-91
932 301170-82
933 | 219472-58
934 281608-17
935 | 291255-61
936 141717-00
937 | 107890-26
938 304179-84
939 306347-21
940 307118-16
941 | 272635-65
942 221842-03
943 | 243135-53
944 310760-69

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
CRETEN MARCEL

DE BOCK JELLE
MEURISSE PHILLIPE
HENRIKSEN LARS
BRONDEEL-VAN CAELENB
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
ASS.VD SCHANS
BENOOT CINDY

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
DEROUX CHRISTIAN

VAN DE MEERSCHE-AELB
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
VANDENHEEDE F & J
JANSSENS JOHNY

SMET GUNTHER
NOUWEN TOM
WEEMAELS DIRK & KURT
PLATTEAU A-T.

THIBAUT BOONS
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
MOERMAN-LIMBOURG
QUINTARD THOMAS
LUYCKX RAPHAEL
PENNE BERT

GRAULUS MARCEL

DE WAGENIER ANDRE
SURINX-PLETSERS
VERHEYEN LOUIS
MATHUES-STEVENINCK
BOCHIS SAMUEL
VERBEEK BART
V.D.BERGH WIM

TYSIAK EUGEEN
DONCKERS JOHAN
VERBEEK BART

BONTE DIRK

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
SAVERWYNS JOHN & ELS
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VAN HOECKE LUC

HAINE JOHAN
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
DE ROOCK DANIEL
STERCKX RENE

DUPUIS AMANT

DENEYS DIMITRI
STESSENS INES
V.D.BERGH WIM
VERBEEK BART

GONDRY PATRICIA
MELDGAARD M & C

10-09-2020 14:30:52

ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
THIRIMON
ANVAING
RIJKEVOR
ST-TRUID
KLUISBER
SAINTE-M
ST KAT W
STEENHUI
BAASRODE
OUD-TURN
HAMONT
NAZARETH
PUTTE
PUTTE
TESSENDE
MESVIN
AFFLIGEM
MERKSPLA
ZINGEM
EKSEL
LOKEREN
AS
HUIZINGE
ST.K.LOM
SOMBREFF
VILLERS-
LILLE
OUD-TURN
OUDENAAR
KAIN
BELSELE-
NEDERHAS
VEULEN
D'WINDEK
NIEUWERK
SCHERPEN
KERSBEEK
TURNHOUT
POPPEL
KALMTHOU
PAAL
GROBBEND
POPPEL
RIJMENAM
PUTTE
LOVENDEG
OUD-TURN
OEDELEM
HAASRODE
TESSENDE
LENNIK
BEGIJNEN
THIRIMON
LIEDEKER
ARENDONK
KALMTHOU
POPPEL
HAULCHIN
WESTMALL

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

17
7
19
27
28
16
7
4
25
58
11
4
47
47
88
9
2
72

o1 N SRS N o O
FJuouooRwooolRafHo~wooolRo

gaohRrareEN
P oNU Rk a~Nwo

5
88
4
12
33
11
12
26
55
2
16

17
4
11
19
6
4
2
3
15
57
5
1
30
19

[EEY
N

onvRBoroRBoruorerdvRolvoRonvwnNtkrrwowds,dE R0, NS QR ©

594038
2
19
20
27
2
515951
13
10
3

w o N

4
489485
17
24
502469
469643
2
2
2
500636
4
2
3
3
11
3
563518
4
12
6
21
526536
25
526849
4
28

= =
(I R N Rl gl & I

BE 110974619
BE 101754017
BE 602177318
BE 507157719
BE 401665517
BE 107113316
BE 611867119
BE 407440619
BE 617320219
BE 606315619
BE 509342918
BE 422647419
BE 614660019
BE 614666319
BE 512874618
BE 110705819
BE 200790118
BE 613648819
BE 408441419
BE 503256219
BE 406327719
BE 509686319
BE 205758419
BE 200624317
BE 115373319
BE 100512418
BE 615211019
BE 606318719
BE 412851519
BE 103314818
BE 414865219
BE 407390719
BE 511583819
BE 412783119
BE 509921819
BE 207071618
BE 206364419
BE 606590219
BE 610615118
BE 622882315
BE 506303219
BE 619502318
BE 610601518
BE 620691219
BE 614663519
BE 409412019
BE 605702017
BE 311698619
BE 209416018
BE 215568115
BE 201699119
BE 201363518
BE 110819419
BE 206908219
BE 623607418
BE 621241419
BE 608819819
BE 101841318
DK 055041619

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.40170 1107.2885
16.02230 1107.2120
17.32530 1107.1858
17.00290 1107.1406
16.13060 1107.0594
15.41467 1107.0568
17.03250 1106.8394
16.24571 1106.8033
16.49470 1106.6933
17.38430 1106.6457
17.46500 1106.5595
16.28559 1106.5155
17.05030 1106.4297
17.05050 1106.3552
17.14441 1106.2042
15.48241 1105.9468
16.36320 1105.9253
17.39369 1105.8297
16.26399 1105.6836
17.35480 1105.5877
16.51500 1105.5483
17.29040 1105.3879
16.26080 1104.9730
16.35011 1104.9328
16.16360 1104.8634
16.13030 1104.8076
17.26370 1104.7592
17.39400 1104.6608
16.24520 1104.6512
15.55110 1104.5659
17.00290 1104.3087
16.29250 1104.1741
17.00060 1103.9237
16.23310 1103.8977
17.06420 1103.7306
17.06440 1103.7210
17.01099 1103.7187
17.36360 1103.3688
17.52200 1103.2809
17.33440 1103.2313
17.20490 1103.1707
17.20171 1103.1482
17.52310 1102.9081
17.01180 1102.7722
17.06420 1102.7542
16.47350 1102.5008
17.40480 1102.3022
16.48009 1102.1600
16.47480 1102.0301
17.16441 1101.8382
16.30440 1101.8261
17.07260 1101.7959
15.42271 1101.7533
16.34336 1101.7393
17.44140 1101.4438
17.34360 1101.4087
17.53270 1101.0139
15.49510 1100.9146
17.28180 1100.9145
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
945 | 191600-25
946 308520-60
947 | 144627-00
948 142833-49
949 | 291255-61
950 283184-41
951 | 164356-38
952 107126-38
953 | 192396-45
954 290876-70
955 | 256079-96
956 290675-63
957 | 104024-40
958 300698-95
959 | 176299-50
960 281866-81
961 306023-85
962 155905-26
963 | 158176-66
964 310530-33
965 271868-74
966 155417-23
967 | 308277-11
968 210036-31
969 126425-34
970 310426-26
971 | 271868-74
972 224045-72
973 | 191600-25
974 304179-84
975 | 103276-68
976 253606-48
977 | 309513-83
978 254440-09
979 | 219472-58
980 221842-03
981 | 306655-38
982 302310-58
983 | 102222-81
984 242849-58
985 | 155417-23
986 305628-78
987 | 221842-03
988 290588-73
989 | 255442-41
990 255188-78
991 208904-63
992 254869-50
993 | 208904-63
994 310774-83
995 283177-34
996 260040-80
997 186284-44
998 240365-96
999 | 222589-71

1000 290158-31
1001 | 272735-68
1002 175708-41
1003 | 302310-58

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

DUBART LAURENT
BEKEN GEERT

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
CLAEYS HANS
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
DUERINCKX GUIDO
GERIS GUIDO + THOMAS
THONE JOS

SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
CREYNS PATRICK

VAN DER MAAS HUIB
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VOETS & ORY

ROOX HENRI+BETSY

DE GROOT EDDY

DE CREM JOHNNY

TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
FAMILLE 3 D

MARIS FRANS
JANSSENS WIM EN BERT
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
GEENS PAUL
PUTSEYS-PATTE
DEKENS DANNY

CLAES EDDY
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
RENIERS TONY

DUBART LAURENT
DUPUIS AMANT
STRUYFS JEF EN WIM
VERMASSEN DAVID
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
VAN HERREWEGHE N&R
VAN HOECKE LUC
VERBEEK BART
SAELENS RICHIE & LUD
POUSSART OLIVIER
HAZAERT KAMIEL
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
RUYMAEKERS VREYS
VERBEEK BART
SCHROYEN-HENDERIX
SPIERS BRAM
STEVENINCK BENNY
VERHEYEN LOUIS
VANDENHEEDE F & J
VERHEYEN LOUIS

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
TEAM NDP - RVS
TAVEIRNE FRANKY & JE

VANHOEYMISSEN MICHAE

PANZAP & F

VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM

NOUWEN TOM
GILLIS BART

MESSIAEN-VANHAUWAERT

POUSSART OLIVIER

10-09-2020 14:30:52

Gemeente
Commune
HARMIGNI
SCHERPEN
ASPELARE
URSEL
TESSENDE
ST JORIS
NEEROETE
AS
VILLERS-
OPGLABBE
LOKEREN
BEVERLO
GUIGOVEN
VELDWEZE
PUTTE
ITTERBEE
BAASRODE
GHLIN
ITEGEM
KAPELLEN
LILLE
HALLE-BO
ESSEN HO
HOUTAIN
MEERBEKE
KORTENAK
LILLE
LINTER
HARMIGNI
THIRIMON
TIELEN
GAVERE
MERKSPLA
RESSEGEM
OEDELEM
POPPEL
MALDEGEM
VAULX/CH
NEERIJSE
THIRIMON
HALLE-BO
SCHRIEK
POPPEL
HEUSDEN
LEUPEGEM
HAMME
SCHERPEN
ZINGEM
SCHERPEN
MOL
ZEMST
TORHOUT
STEENHUF
ANS

BALEN

AS
ARENDONK
AVELGEM
VAULX/CH

7
14
23

9
88
36

6
19

6
16

1
16
10

2
12

1
25
13

4
10
47
12
14
25
27

7
47

8

7
33

7
15
72

2

6
55

2
27
22
17
12

8
55

4

5

8

6
58

6
34

6

3

6

8
4

w

9
8
3

27

5 2
6 7
5 9
3 525395
35 29
12 5
2
8
2
3
532075
10
6
562135
9
512168
7
2
2
540437
18
7
2
8
505529
3
19
4
3
12
573281
9
14
509417
2
14
529814
11

NrEwonwhsoaoo

532731
511434
2
4
12
3
4
487327
12
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<ty

BE 100212918
BE 203078919
BE 403349419
BE 419387318
BE 506081117
BE 206169419
BE 506672717
BE 503205117
BE 113889817
BE 509572219
BE 406691919
BE 508202817
BE 506918718
BE 505856919
BE 610323319
BE 208504819
BE 617307019
BE 112267119
BE 603548819
BE 206401819
BE 613112518
BE 213562918
BE 623040319
BE 101088018
BE 411151215
BE 213989518
BE 601502118
BE 208826919
BE 110717219
BE 110810119
BE 618435919
BE 408517618
BE 624974618
BE 406829418
BE 313826116
BE 609848617
BE 419760419
BE 114010519
BE 212051418
BE 105900717
BE 606381319
BE 620511619
BE 609847217
BE 505292519
BE 402270419
BE 414785119
BE 203000819
BE 408434019
BE 609382318
NL 102211219
BE 204493619
BE 301581019
BE 226624114
BE 101301019
BE 307424819
BE 509684719
BE 605881518
BE 309253719
BE 200901018

KBDB-RFCB

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

15.50310 1100.7982
17.08230 1100.7090
16.28530 1100.5717
16.47260 1100.4573
17.17291 1100.2099
16.58580 1099.8664
17.42130 1099.8509
17.33430 1099.8447
16.15060 1099.7192
17.36430 1099.6785
16.53550 1099.5178
17.27390 1099.2485
17.12170 1099.2242
17.21280 1099.0648
17.08380 1099.0400
16.36030 1098.9550
16.53110 1098.9059
15.53400 1098.7553
17.11470 1098.7113
17.02001 1098.4455
17.29380 1098.3456
17.00180 1098.1909
17.40500 1097.8060
16.18130 1097.7771
16.30319 1097.7074
17.07221 1097.5890
17.30100 1097.2195
17.00000 1097.1429
15.51570 1097.0589
15.44151 1096.9660
17.32370 1096.9436
16.33180 1096.9005
17.43559 1096.8894
16.34260 1096.8571
16.50229 1096.7300
17.55350 1096.7087
16.53070 1096.6585
15.30040 1096.6497
16.43570 1096.5566
15.44210 1096.4209
17.01080 1096.3275
17.08000 1096.2510
17.55510 1096.1729
17.24050 1096.1647
16.21480 1096.0558
16.57470 1095.7201
17.10260 1095.5605
16.30549 1095.4883
17.10290 1095.4511
17.38290 1095.4196
16.56210 1095.3655
16.37010 1095.1087
16.53370 1095.0843
17.03530 1095.0704
17.32000 1094.7011
17.34110 1094.5979
17.45089 1094.5806
16.15140 1094.5429
15.30530 1094.4157
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License

1004 187713-18
1005  142833-49
1006 243290-14
1007 | 221975-39
1008 309080-38
1009 | 281274-71
1010 283208-65
1011 | 103230-22
1012 105359-17
1013 | 271070-52
1014 309539-12
1015 | 104024-40
1016 309629-05
1017 | 198322-54
1018 123116-23
1019 301561-85
1020 309179-40
1021 | 310377-74
1022 188977-21
1023 310184-75
1024 157860-41
1025 | 270500-64
1026 305104-39
1027  123386-02
1028 291255-61
1029 | 150703-62
1030 302310-58
1031 | 217212-29
1032 103230-22
1033 | 240365-96
1034 222589-71
1035 306023-85
1036 310774-83
1037 | 161960-67
1038 271868-74
1039 | 242575-75
1040 253606-48
1041 | 144627-00
1042 199234-93
1043 308483-23
1044 291539-54
1045 | 150681-40
1046 108998-67
1047 | 142833-49
1048 185679-21
1049 | 123116-23
1050 308315-49
1051 | 129812-26
1052 102222-81
1053 | 185679-21
1054 306375-49
1055 | 242849-58
1056 292116-49
1057 | 306047-12
1058 272503-30
1059 | 203617-14
1060 302660-20
1061 | 224045-72
1062 211105-33

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants
AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Naam

Nom

VANDEPUTTE RUDI
CLAEYS HANS
CASAERT-SENECHAL
MEERSCHAERT KOEN
ALLAERT TAMARA
LENAERTS PATRICK
VANMULDER - VANDENBO
PANIS LUDO & ZOON

DE SCHEEMAECKER PC
SCHELLENS MARC

DE BOCK JELLE

VOETS & ORY
QUINTARD THOMAS

VAN DE MEERSCHE-AELB
CLICQUE GINO

DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
VAN IMPE XANDER&NATA
VAN DONINCK A EN JIN
BUSUIOC ALEXANDRE
JACOBS W-J&ZOON

VAN VUGT NICK
LIPPENS PETER
DEMONIE GUIDO
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
GREEVEN E+JP
POUSSART OLIVIER
IWENS JAN & TOM

PANIS LUDO & ZOON
PANZAP & F
VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYSM
TEAM NOEL-WILLOCKX
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
LEROY FRERES
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
LUMAY DIDIER
VERMASSEN DAVID

VAN DER MAELEN SONIA
JANSSENS JOHNY
VANDEPERRE JEROEN
TYSIAK EUGEEN

JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLE
AMERICA & ZOON
CLAEYS HANS

VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
CLICQUE GINO
DORGHAM EKRAMY
GOOVAERTS VIC-JENS
HAZAERT KAMIEL

VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
THONE X+M

SMET GUNTHER

BONTE DIRK

GOORIS MAURICE
BEELEN JEAN

RENIERS TONY
HOLSTEENS JEAN PIERR

10-09-2020 14:30:53

Gemeente
Commune
LEMBERGE
URSEL
RUSSEIGN
MOERKERK
BEERNEM
RUMMEN
HALLE
DIEPENBE
ZOERSEL
HEIST-GO
KLUISBER
GUIGOVEN
KAIN
AFFLIGEM
WEVELGEM
HOTTON
VIEUSART
SCHELLEB
WESTERLO
LAKEN
OPWIJK
TURNHOUT
LEMBEKE
LANGEMAR
TESSENDE
ALKEN
VAULX/CH
ST KATW
DIEPENBE
ANS

BALEN
BAASRODE
MOL
RACOUR
LILLE
COURCELL
GAVERE
ASPELARE
EKSEL
VELTEM-B
PAAL
THIRIMON
BRUSTEM/
URSEL
WUUSTWEZ
WEVELGEM
WESTMALL
BEERZEL
NEERIJSE
WUUSTWEZ
TERTRE
THIRIMON
AS
LOKEREN
RIJIMENAM
KESSEL-L
MAASMECH
LINTER
DIEPENBE

17
9
4

27

14
8

22

18

23
1

28

10

11

14
23
12
13
22
14
51
17
18
24
11
6

4
8
5

12 3
7 2
2 484660
5 536515
3 521468
3 4
19 13
2 4
16 4
1 547405
13 9
1 7
6 2
2 2
2 2
3 2
2 508263
1 521660
1 559469
3 | 519995
7 4
6 2
1 535241
4 | 488883
17 30
11 5
5 13
2 2
6 5
3 5
27 13
11 8
1 25
2 2
27 20
5 477731
13 10
14 10
9 4
1 4
11 2
1 ' 454889
9 542015
1 3
10 6
18 3
12 2
9 8
12 10
3 7
23 16
16 6
16 7
9 3
7
4

5

5
1
2 572504
8
4 562113

<ty

BE 408656319
BE 419380818
BE 419451118
BE 310037918
BE 302829617
BE 205772417
BE 213993319
BE 509122918
BE 600200219
BE 603364619
BE 422238617
BE 506826418
FR 022304619
BE 205476719
BE 308914119
BE 114777519
BE 109281018
BE 417327819
BE 607276719
BE 205722219
BE 206813519
BE 605795917
BE 413093919
BE 305079119
BE 507653419
BE 504998318
BE 114013919
BE 620770219
BE 501105919
BE 113485218
BE 307427419
BE 617305419
NL 102210919
BE 102322719
BE 615209219
BE 103999716
BE 410056419
BE 403324719
BE 503257319
BE 202518419
BE 506307219
BE 104898916
BE 507003219
BE 406370717
BE 619689119
BE 308968719
BE 616003619
BE 610400219
BE 202411119
BE 619681219
BE 104763118
BE 105893217
BE 509501519
BE 408633217
BE 620694919
BE 209385318
BE 506124718
BE 208822219
BE 501197519

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
16.41090 1094.3118
16.50170 1093.9272
16.13041 1093.8719
17.00309 1093.7790
16.46459 1093.7632
17.11270 1093.6484
16.28541 1093.5741
17.24040 1093.3504
17.29200 1093.3209
17.10410 1093.3158
16.18420 1093.2427
17.15030 1093.2027
15.59410 1092.9979
16.42120 1092.6535
16.14230 1092.3272
16.31010 1092.2902
16.35260 1092.0211
16.47430 1091.9862
17.22210 1091.9664
16.46130 1091.9294
16.51430 1091.7559
17.43290 1091.7023
17.00188 1091.6305
16.17512 1091.6141
17.21331 1091.4636
17.17010 1091.4434
15.32020 1091.2851
17.06440 1091.0784
17.25170 1090.7688
17.05530 1090.6537
17.34010 1090.4882
16.56590 1090.3309
17.41020 1090.1594
16.55000 1089.9340
17.33460 1089.6780
16.08250 1089.6734
16.36260 1089.5319
16.33320 1089.5311
17.43330 1089.5286
16.56130 1089.4793
17.27190 1089.3096
15.47360 1089.2936
17.07360 1089.2584
16.52220 1089.2025
17.43550 1089.1250
16.15430 1089.0596
17.35510 1088.9132
17.12551 1088.7931
16.47220 1088.7082
17.44090 1088.6493
15.53480 1088.6385
15.47220 1088.4961
17.39060 1088.4653
16.59260 1088.3811
17.07490 1088.3364
16.59360 1088.3313
17.36030 1088.3072
17.04020 1088.1857
17.26380 1088.0308
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Nationaal

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121

Licentie
License
283208-65
302656-16
307118-16
107890-26
214923-68
304722-45
185679-21
160323-79
194699-20
103230-22
308483-23
221842-03
271868-74
101609-50
271868-74
140936-92
102222-81
224045-72
150703-62
309513-83
130167-90
221842-03
301170-82
187294-84
191958-92
214923-68
187713-18
283184-41
290675-63
205319-67
304722-45
309876-58
304199-07
113535-45
142631-41
309080-38
113535-45
282505-41
165347-59
305628-78
185679-21
136469-87
282182-09
290694-82
170181-43
300044-23
225849-33
241382-46
302972-41
283177-34
201599-33
254869-50
307505-15
310774-83
136598-22
178574-94
305190-28
307099-94
310184-75

ARGENTON

634 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

VANMULDER - VANDENBO
VAN BRAECKEL GEBROED
STESSENS INES
STERCKX RENE
DONCKERS JOHAN
DEROOSE DIRK

VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
VANHOOF RENE
CLAEYS NOEL

PANIS LUDO & ZOON
VANDEPERRE JEROEN
VERBEEK BART
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
DE VADDER MARC
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
VERCAMMEN HELSEN
HAZAERT KAMIEL
RENIERS TONY
GREEVEN E+JP
NOEYENS-LENAERTS
FAM SCHREEL
VERBEEK BART

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VAN HORENBEECK LEO
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH
DONCKERS JOHAN
VANDEPUTTE RUDI
DUERINCKX GUIDO
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
CRETEN MARCEL
DEROOSE DIRK
LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
LANNOO MAXIM & GEORG
HAELTERMAN ROGER
ALLAERT TAMARA
LANNOO MAXIM & GEORG
MATHUES-STEVENINCK
GRUMIAU-DE BACKER
RUYMAEKERS VREYS
VAN DEN EYNDE F+B
FRANCOIS WILLY
GUELINCKX VALERE
BOLLEN MARC
VANONCKELEN MARC
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
SEVERIINS EN ZOON
DECERF MICHAEL
RONDAGS GERT

TEAM NDP - RVS
VERSCHELDE MARC
VANDENHEEDE F & J
PHILIPPE DAVID

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
LENAERS RIGO
VERVOORT DIRK
MIR-BENOIS
HOOYLAERTS OMER
BUSUIOC ALEXANDRE

10-09-2020 14:30:53

Gemeente

Commune

HALLE 22 2
DEINZE 6 4
ARENDONK | 12 2
BEGIJINEN 12 3
GROBBEND 17 9
KRUISHOU 13 8
WUUSTWEZ 14 2
BRAINE-L 4 2
LANDEGEM | 2 1
DIEPENBE 18 18
VELTEM-B 9 | 3
POPPEL 55 4
LILLE 47 8
HAALTERT 8 7
LILLE 47 7
NIJLEN 6 1
NEERIJSE |22 11
LINTER 8 5
ALKEN 13 5
MERKSPLA 72 11
ZEDELGEM 10| 2
POPPEL 55 22
OUD-TURN |58 41
WIJGMAAL 6 2
RICHELLE |13 1
GROBBEND 17 3
LEMBERGE 17 2
ST JORIS 36 16
BEVERLO |16 16
ST-TRUID 27 3
KRUISHOU 13 9
NIJLEN 16 13
RUISBROE | 3 3
WAARSCHO 3 2
ONKERZEL 6 5
BEERNEM 14 9
WAARSCHO 3 | 1
KERSBEEK 6 2
NEUFVILL 12 6
SCHRIEK 8 3
WUUSTWEZ 14 11
SERSKAMP 4 1
BOUTERSE 5 2
HASSELT 7 4
HALEN 7 5
MOIGNELE 31 15
LOKSBERG | 4 2
MERDORP 3 3
SPOUWEN- 4 3
ZEMST 6 1
ZULTE 3.1
ZINGEM 58 33
ST MARD 16| 1
MOL 34 28
VLIERMAA 1 |1
HEIST/OD 5 3
SILLY 11| 8
HOUWAART 43 35
LAKEN 3 2

14
513834
5
6
5
4
8
503383
520159
6
5
16
21
2
22
2
11
6
6
15
2
17

N
[o)]

NAOOR oMo wao

531050
498387
2
2
4
478427
5
9
519688
532947
2
4
4
2
519340
3
2
501307
12
4
26
551330
2
483889
9
2

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

BE 201450119
BE 408082219
BE 620104219
BE 201362818
BE 625234617
BE 405780919
BE 619681019
BE 116122918
BE 408098619
BE 501127019
BE 202517419
BE 608821219
BE 615224619
BE 407172919
BE 615238319
BE 615580618
BE 212058618
BE 208825219
BE 504999818
BE 619611918
BE 304212318
BE 608822919
BE 606306419
BE 202138519
BE 116939218
BE 619500818
BE 408657119
BE 201524616
BE 508208317
BE 501314117
BE 405780819
BE 610735619
BE 206035919
BE 417494219
BE 403546417
BE 312825018
BE 417495519
BE 206365019
BE 110204419
BE 620504919
BE 619683919
BE 413183917
BE 201899218
BE 500012519
BE 508300319
BE 104078019
BE 504366119
BE 103815019
BE 511769618
BE 204498219
BE 409745819
BE 408420819
BE 117370916
NL 102317819
BE 508801818
BE 613510919
BE 112059019
BE 200110318
RO 043104819

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

16.31161 1087.9633
16.42184 1087.9245
17.50570 1087.7678
17.13520 1087.7282
17.27330 1087.6630
16.35010 1087.6449
17.44390 1087.6312
16.32540 1087.4552
16.48210 1087.4025
17.27020 1087.0769
16.57190 1087.0201
18.00270 1087.0124
17.35040 1086.9801
16.42040 1086.7957
17.35120 1086.7041
17.23390 1086.6641
16.48170 1086.6216
17.04530 1086.3166
17.19380 1085.8395
17.49329 1085.4709
16.49450 1085.4487
18.01170 1085.3693
17.49090 1085.2305
17.03470 1084.6316
17.19140 1084.3752
17.29120 1084.2065
16.45340 1084.1487
17.06040 1084.1244
17.35040 1083.7214
17.11080 1083.6118
16.36460 1083.5671
17.26500 1083.5659
16.39180 1083.5414
17.00140 1083.2597
16.30110 1083.0184
16.51330 1082.8948
17.00300 1082.6707
17.10449 1082.5957
16.11560 1082.5773
17.14190 1082.5202
17.47130 1082.4348
16.50070 1082.4202
17.02220 1082.4189
17.22060 1082.1109
17.18290 1081.9135
16.17510 1081.7841
17.16101 1081.7587
16.50081 1081.6541
17.24191 1081.3653
17.02450 1081.1385
16.33432 1081.0554
16.37080 1080.9055
15.40538 1080.7097
17.45420 1080.6627
17.20130 1080.5801
17.17530 1080.2008
16.17590 1080.1496
17.11120 1080.1457
16.51270 1080.0602
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Nationaal

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 06-09-20 08.50

4606 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License

1122 138298-73
1123 | 171992-11
1124 303307-85
1125 308553-93
1126 214923-68
1127  254869-50
1128 254869-50
1129 301170-82
1130 301170-82
1131 | 126425-34
1132 210036-31
1133  309179-40
1134 310774-83
1135 273043-85
1136 310774-83
1137 | 304294-05
1138 290876-70
1139 | 253606-48
1140 150703-62
1141  309359-26
1142 306962-54
1143 | 117790-32
1144 303313-91
1145 | 254250-13
1146 132338-30
1147 | 225451-23
1148 190441-30
1149 | 291255-61
1150 251962-53
1151  310760-69
1152 292116-49

Naam
Nom
CLAUS ERIC

SURINX-PLETSERS
BEECKMANS-HUYGH
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PI
DONCKERS JOHAN
VANDENHEEDE F & J
VANDENHEEDE F & J
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
VAN OECKEL BART EN N

DEKENS DANNY

PUTSEYS-PATTE

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
LAMBRECHTS CARL

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE

VAN HOVE-UYTTERHOEVE
CREYNS PATRICK
VERMASSEN DAVID

GREEVEN E+JP

VAN GORP MAURO&DONNY
WAUTERS PHILIP

AERENS DANIEL

FASCELLA GIANNI

EEMAN CHRIS

V.D.WEERDEN JOS
JOCHEMS-VAN HASSELT
METENS JEAN-PAUL
LOOCKX-VERBRUGGEN
SNOECK MARNIX
MELDGAARD M & C

THONE X+M

10-09-2020 14:30:53

ARGENTON

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
DE PINTE
NIEUWERK
LENNIK
GRAZEN
GROBBEND
ZINGEM
ZINGEM
OUD-TURN
OUD-TURN
MEERBEKE
HOUTAIN
VIEUSART
MOL
BERLAAR
MOL
PUTTE
OPGLABBE
GAVERE
ALKEN
MOL
S-U-KAPE
DRONGEN
BRAY
LEEUWERG
SCHEPDAA
RIJKEVOR
VIRGINAL
TESSENDE
WETTEREN
WESTMALL
AS

634 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague
3 3 513332 BE 421470819

26
15
10
17
58
58
58
58
27
25
4
34
9
34
47
16
15
13
5
2
24
24
5
1
19
10
88
2
16
18

10
12
1
16
9
2
21
43
1
15
4
29
4
3
39
15
2
1
5
1
22

= =
PRNMNNON o wE

5
8
2
7
13
14
27
28
2
9
2
27
6
28
22
4
11
7
2
516853
521448
5
506044
511168
9
5
31
520066
10
8

BE 507324119
BE 201277219
BE 203776819
BE 611073119
BE 408429919
BE 409715718
BE 606302119
BE 606304319
BE 413246218
BE 101094218
BE 106199519
NL 102323519
BE 603719319
NL 102204219
BE 614661519
BE 509710819
BE 410052819
BE 512482117
BE 615118919
BE 201623819
BE 408557019
BE 102702817
BE 422862319
BE 201004919
BE 601912419
BE 113692519
BE 507407819
BE 408964119
BE 606327219
BE 604084618

KBDB-RFCB
KBDB - RFCB
Fosults T

Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
16.45199 1079.9449
17.17390 1079.9232
16.42400 1079.8519
17.14550 1079.5999
17.31270 1079.5282
16.37450 1079.4805
16.37460 1079.4420
17.52090 1079.2253
17.52100 1079.1921
16.38299 1079.0412
16.26020 1078.9606
16.41050 1078.9238
17.46340 1078.9172
17.23080 1078.8444
17.46410 1078.6826
17.17490 1078.6137
17.47050 1078.4528
16.41140 1078.4339
17.23100 1078.3631
17.42180 1078.3017
16.49220 1078.1997
16.53380 1078.1887
16.03540 1078.1770
16.39220 1078.1422
16.44080 1078.1102
17.47000 1078.0801
16.26380 1078.0685
17.27571 1077.9770
16.52310 1077.8198
17.39270 1077.7297
17.44310 1077.4351

© 2020 Powered by BRICON nv and Data Technology 20 /20



